Overall R1

Men Rob Bell
Michael Ray
M 19-29 R1
1|Michael Ray

2 Jacob Scheller
3| Emerson Cifuentes
4 Alex Hallemeier
5 Mason Horanzy

M 30-39
1 RAMIRO BECERRA
2 RYAN HULSEBERG
3 DOMINIC HOANG
4 JOSUE OROZCO
5 JOEL CIFUENTES
6 ASHLEY TAYLOR
7 MATTHEW KORSTJEN
8 ANDREW GIN
9 JOSH RALEIGH

M 40-49
1|/Rob Bell
2 Ryan McMahan
3 Chad Hodges
4 Jonathan Gardner
5 Chad Cook
6 Manny PeAxa
7 Aaron Vrbenec
8 Daniel Solorio
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65
53
46
39
37

75
54
39
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29
26
18
16

75
45
43
37

30.5
26
20
14

Women

W 0-18

W 40-49

W 50-59

W 60-69
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9 Rodney Whaley 9 9 8 3 3 4 10 2
M 50-59 SSW 30-3
1/|Kindler Chase 1 1 2 25 25 18 68 1
2 Bryan DuVall 2 2 1 18 18 25 61
3 Christopher Siemens 3 3 3 15 15 15 45
4 WB Sephus 4 4 4 12 12 12 36
5/ Robert Patterson 5 5 7 10 10 6 26
6 Aaron Bayer 6 6 6 8 8 8 24
7 Mike Ford 7 7 5 6 6 10 22
M 60-69
1 Kevin Smith 1 2 1 25 18 25 68
2 Lee Chapman 2 1 2 18 25 18 61
3 Ken Stein 3 3 3 15 15 15 45
SSM 30-39
1 Fabio Calabria 1 1 1 25 25 25 75
SSM 40-49
1|Dave Easley 1 1 1 25 25 25 75

SSM 60-69

1




R1 R2 R3 Points Total

Amy Gammelgard 25 25 25 75 NB
R1 R2 R3 Points Total NB 40-49

1

R1 R2 R3 Points Total

Gabrielle Henry 25 25 25 75

Perrin Duncan 18 18 18 54

Corinna Redard 25 25 25 75

Amy Gammelgard 25 25 25 75

Libby Billings 18 18 18 54

Jacqui Back 15 15 15 45

Katherine Anderson 25 25 25 75

Marci Hamburger 18 18 18 54

Kim Toney 15 15 15 45




Casandra Dickerson
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25

75




R1 R2 R3 Points Total R1
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Bonnie Branson 1 1 1 25 25 25 75 Casandra

R1 R2 R3 Points Total

Bonnie Branson 1 1 1 25 25 25 75
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Fabio Calabria
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M 19-29

DNF
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M 30-39
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9

Michael Ray
Jacob Schneller
Henry Rohlfing
Mason Horanzy
Alex Hallemeier
Emerson Cifuentes
Evan Flegler
Stephen LeFan
Ryan Christian
Demsy Cifuentes

Michael Ray
Jacob Scheller
Emerson Cifuentes
Alex Hallemeier
Mason Horanzy

Daniel Warming
Ramiro Becerra
Ryan Hulseberg
Jack Jarko

Dain Wise
Thomas Moritz
Evan Bybee

Joel Cifuentes
Alexander Ray Diaz
Dominic Hoang
JosuA®© Orozco
Matthew Korstjens
Ashley Taylor
Andrew Gin
Leonel Lopes
Joshua Bailey
Ryne Radichel
Josh Raleigh
Alan Hickerson
Timothy Swonger
Michael Hickey
Sam Anderson
Tyler Gentry
Daniel Journell
Nick Thorp

Chris Usler
Andrew Young

RAMIRO BECERRA
RYAN HULSEBERG
DOMINIC HOANG
JOSUE OROZCO

JOEL CIFUENTES
ASHLEY TAYLOR
MATTHEW KORSTJENS
ANDREW GIN

JOSH RALEIGH

Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
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Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
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29
225
18
240
230
23
216
12
13
18
242
21
26
15
22
11
245
24
16
25
17
10
14
20
27
28
30
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2:46:17
2:47:50
2:54:50
2:55:00
2:59:32
3:15:39
4:21:56
4:51:10
5:36:37

DWW N A

2:48:15
2:53:03
2:54:42
2:58:51
2:59:44
3:02:32
3:08:42
3:15:13
3:17:12
3:18:17
3:25:15
3:28:46
3:29:26
3:46:07
4:05:03
4:05:12
4:14:18
4:26:01
4:44:25
4:48:19
5:39:37
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22| Alexander Herink

23
24
25
26
27
28

29| Timothy Swonger

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

25
18
12
15
8
10
6
4
3

Michael Ray

Emerson Cifuentes

Alex Hallemeier

Brendon Wilmoth

Mason Horanzy
Jacob Scheller
Evan Flegler
Stephen LeFan
Ryan Christian

Demsy Cifuentes

Henry Rohlfing

Luke Hall
Dustin Green
Ramiro Becerra
Sam Anderson
Ryan Hulseberg
Evan Small
Luis Quiroz
Evan Bybee
Dain Wise

Jack Jarko
Josué Orozco
Dominic Hoang

Mitchell Valentine

Ashley Taylor
Joel Cifuentes

15
25
18
12
10

Matthew Korstjens
17| Alexander Ray Diaz

Andrew Gin
Leonel Lopes
Joshua Bailey
Ryne Radichel

Alan Hickerson
Andrew Young
Josh Raleigh

Mitchell Eichenauer

Evan Frank
Michael Hickey

Jamie English
Dustin Barrier
Tyler Gentry
Daniel Journell
Thomas Moritz
Nick Thorp
Chris Usler
Daniel Warming
Nick Papac
Brent Wilson

25
18
15
12

10

3

Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29

65
53
46
39
37

Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39

75
54
39
37
29
26
18
16

9

7102:44:04.¢
3102:47:02.4
5/02:53:57.7
163/02:56:44 .4
6/03:06:43.7
9/03:09:24.2
4
71
]
2
8

101/02:43:00.7
100/02:48:29.7
97/02:51:00.
10/02:51:00.7
19/02:52:17.7
108/ 02:56:27 .4
106/ 02:56:32.4
9802:56:37.7
111/03:02:47.7
103/03:02:51.2
104 03:07:57.C
18/03:09:56.C
110/03:15:38.¢
26/03:20:191
12/03:21:13.7
21/03:22:49.5
13/03:23:20.¢
15/03:28:05.C
22/03:28:24.C
11/03:49:12.1
107 03:59:17.¢
102/04:17:48.1
16/04:19:10.4
30/04:27:54 .4
24104:41:40.4
160 04:44:03.2
9905:01:09.7
17/05:14:27.€
25105:53:20.€
139
155

14
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29
105
156
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DEMSY CIFUENTES
JACOB SCHNELLER
EMERSON CIFUENTES
MICHAEL RAY

ALEX HALLEMEIER
MASON HORANZY

RAMIRO BECERRA
ROGER WHITHAM
RYAN HULSEBERG
JAKE BURRIS

DOMINIC HOANG
JOSUE OROZCO
ASHLEY TAYLOR
ANDREW GIN

JOEL CIFUENTES
ROBERT BROWN
MATTHEW KORSTJENS
ANDREW YOUNG

JOSH RALEIGH

Full 19-29 271
280
3
7
284
276

Full 30-39/97
291
19
275
18
104
236
15
12
285
21
295
287

03:04:00.12
03:08:07.63
03:08:28.12
03:11:51.63
03:21:20.16
03:49:48.96

03:19:51.15
03:21:20.13
03:22:49.94
03:31:43.92
03:38:23.45
03:45:54.46
03:52:58.44
03:54:53.74
04:00:31.73
04:03:00.99
04:04:49.24
04:52:57.83
05:27:25.91
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M 40-49

DNS
DNS
DNS
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M 50-59

DNS
DNS
DNS

]
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Rob Bell

Chad Cook
Jonathan Gardner
Ryan McMahan
Chad Hodges
Manny PeA+a
Ryan Ellis

Steve Cordes
Aaron Vrbenec
Shawn McMichael
David Quinn
Thomas Perez
Daniel Solorio
Joseph Bogatko
Austin Goodwin
Rodney Whaley
John Shears
Steven Sylke
Rylund Lewis
Darrell Pennington
Chad Shanks

Rob Bell

Ryan McMahan
Chad Hodges
Jonathan Gardner
Chad Cook
Manny PeAxa
Aaron Vrbenec
Daniel Solorio
Rodney Whaley

Kindler Chase
Bryan DuVall
Kelly Baustert

Christopher Siemens

WB Sephus
Trent Hickey
Robert Patterson
Joseph Mitro
Aaron Bayer
Jason Waddell
Jimmy Davis
Kenneth Smith
Mike Ford
Anthony Rodiger
Ken Thomas
Ernesto Sanchez
Steve Alldredge
Shannon Shanks
Doug Trotter

Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49

O O NON WO =

Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59

31 2:46:15
33| 2:46:23
36 2:52:06
40, 2:54:32
38 2:54:39
42| 3:08:31
35/ 3:12:41
34| 3:15:38
231, 3:18:50
41, 3:20:16
44, 3:28:54
232 3:45:49
47| 3:46:39
32| 3:47:48
37| 4:27:11
239 4:27.57
46, 4:40:25
48 4:42:44
39 --
43| --
45| --
1 1
2 3
3 2
5 4
4 DNF
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
53| 2:46:33
55| 2:48:25
51| 2:54:59
65 2:55:10
63 2:58:57
57, 3:16:13
59| 3:17:42
58 3:19:37
52| 3:46:28
69| 4:05:12
54| 4.07:48
66 4:09:57
56| 4:23:13
61| 4:29:51
67| 4:32:51
62 4:33:37
49| --
64 --
68 --
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Rob Bell

Ryan Mcmahan
Chad Hodges
Chad Cook

Chad Shanks
Jonathan Gardner
Joshua Stuewe
Aaron King
Manny Pena
Rylund Lewis
Chris Drummond
Rene Lucena
Aaron Vrbenec
David Quinn
Joseph Bogatko
Daniel Solorio
Shawn Geib
Brandon Morris
Stephen Walker
Andrew Million
Jason Tyler
Rodney Whaley
John Shears
Steven Sylke
Shawn McMichael
Thomas Perez
Austin Goodwin
Darrell Pennington
Daniel Parker

DNS Jon Damron

Fondo | Steve Cordes

25
18
15
10
12

8

6
4
3

Kindler Chase

Bryan Duvall

25
15
18
12
0.5
10

Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49

75
45
43
37

30.5
26
20
14
10

Full 50-59
Full 50-59

Christopher Siemens Full 50-59

Wb Sephus

Kelly Baustert

Todd Mcnaughton

Jason Waddell

9| Gabriel Taylor

10|Robert Patterson

11 |Mike Ford
12| Rick Dyer

13|Stephen Clarke

14| Doug Trotter
15|Tim Ayers
16 Aaron Bayer

17| Travis Rhodes

18|John Krause
19| Tyson Echelle
DNF |Ken Thomas

Fondo Jimmy Davis

DNS |Joseph Mitro
DNS Zac Ramsey

1
2
3
4
5|Frank Jakofcich
6
7
8

DNS
DNS
DNS

Anthony Rodiger
Ernesto Sanchez
Shannon Shanks

Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59

31/02:47:01.7
40/02:52:05.2
38/02:54:04.€
33/02:55:00.4
45|02:58:21.4
36/02:58:37.2
133/03:02:54.7
113/03:02:58.7
42|03:03:56.C
39/03:14:39.¢
161/03:19:08.2
136/03:24:07.C
118/03:28:02.C
44103:30:08.5
32/03:37:13.5
47|03:44:43.t
112/04:00:51.5
114/04:01:01.€
119/04:04:25.¢
153/04:07:06.1
117/04:08:54.5
120/04:18:14.€
46|04:32:30.4
48|04:41:33.€
41
116
37
43
115
151
34

532:52:11.99

552:54:01.49

652:55:31.74

632:56:26.05
1323:07:56.02

513:12:19.28
137 3:12:22.02

693:13:33.02
2323:18:00.29

593:19:32.55

56 3:26:55.07
134 3:28:03.55
157 3:28:18.55

68 3:41:59.58

503:50:45.84

523:59:28.86
1234:02:08.61
122 4:39:32.93
1585:14:08.07

67

54

58

60

61

62

64
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ROB BELL

CHAD HODGES
RYAN MCMAHAN
JONATHAN GARDNER
LANCE MILLER
MANNY PENA
AARON VRBENEC
RYLUND LEWIS
DANIEL SOLORIO
RODNEY WHALEY
Chad Cook
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1/ BRYAN DUVALL

2 KINDLER CHASE

3| Christopher Siemens

4 'WB SEPHUS

5/GARY HAMER

6| TIM AYERS

7| STEPHEN CLARKE

8/ GABRIEL TAYLOR

9|MIKE FORD
10/SCOTT RODEHAVER
11 | AARON BAYER
12/ JAMES BANN
13|BRAD WRIGHT
14| TRENT HICKEY
15|ROBERT PATTERSON
16| MARK FRIAS
17|DOUG TROTTER
18|JEFF ST. CLAIR
19|MICHAEL HOLMES

DNF | Ken Smith

Full 40-49 31
277
40
36
288
42
118
39
267
297

268
294
65
63
286
50
157
232
56
188
52
164
299
296
59
176
68
189
216

03:04:00.13
03:11:51.63
03:19:50.91
03:22:49.16
03:22:50.42
03:31:37.68
03:54:53.49
03:59:49.22
04:18:37.76
05:21:15.81

03:08:06.38
03:15:12.89
03:31:38.46
03:38:22.45
03:45:52.43
03:52:56.74
03:52:57.72
03:54:31.97
03:54:53.49
03:57:27.47
04:02:58.99
04:07:35.75
04:10:06.02
04:11:23.25
04:11:46.51
04:14:28.52
04:27:23.03
04:41:52.07
06:53:51.09
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Fondo | Trent Hickey 57 0
1 Kindler Chase 1 1 2 25 25 18 68
2 Bryan DuVall 2 2 1 18 18 25 61
3 Christopher Siemens 3 3 3 15 15 15 45
4 WB Sephus 4 4 4 12 12 12 36
5 Robert Patterson 5 5 7 10 10 6 26
6 Aaron Bayer 6 6 6 8 8 8 24
7 Mike Ford 7 7 5 6 6 10 22
M 60-69
1|Alan Bundy Full 60+ M 206, 3:20:21 25 1| Peter Erdoes Full 60+ M 1383:07:55.53 25 1/ ADAM VANDERBURG 283 03:45:52.46 25
2 Kevin Smith Full 60+ M 146 3:45:42 18 2 Lee Chapman Full 60+ M 1493:35:12.53 18 2 KEVIN SMITH 146 04:03:00.25 18
3 Lee Chapman Full 60+ M 149| 8:50:25 15 3 Kevin Smith Full 60+ M 1463:40:23.08 15 3/ LEE CHAPMAN 149 04:11:23.50 15
4 Ken Stein Full 60+ M 144 3:55:27 12 4| Ray Heck Full 60+ M 1253:40:59.83 12 4|GERALD PARKES 187 04:11:26.01 12
5| Stephen Miller Full 60+ M 145 4:05:59 10 5 /Ken Stein Full 60+ M 144 3:48:00.60 10 5|KEVIN KLAMMER 182 04:14:27.26 10
Fondo Skip Jernigan Full 60+ M 147 -- 0 6 Stephen Miller Full 60+ M 1454:13:33.89 8 6| STEVE STULCE 190 04:19:46.77 8
DNS Mark Lingle Full 60+ M 148 -- 0 7 Mark Lingle Full 60+ M 14814:17:19.86 6 7| VAN TUBBS 150 04:28:47.80 6
DNS Van Tubbs Full 60+ M 150 -- 0 DNF |John Lasorsa Full 60+ M 131 0.5 8 MARK LINGLE 300 04:42:08.56 4
DNS Skip Jernigan Full 60+ M 147 0 9 KEN STEIN 144 05:00:19.60 3
DNS Van Tubbs Full 60+ M 150 0 10/ ANTONIO DELAVEGA 293 05:11:32.12 2
11 |CLAY GRAHAM 179 05:21:26.90 1
DNF | Kris Kahl
1 Kevin Smith 1 2 1 25 18 25 68
2 Lee Chapman 2 1 2 18 25 18 61
3 Ken Stein 3 3 3 15 15 15 45
W 0-18
1| Terese Martens Full 18 & L 78 3:46:1 25 DNS Terese Martens Full 18 & L 78 0 1| Terese Martens Full 18 & L 78 25
W 19-29
1 Gabrielle Henry Full 19-29 141 3:08:32 25 1 Gabrielle Henry Full 19-29 1413:12:14.52 25 1 Gabrielle Henry Full 19-29 141 03:45:50.48 25
2| Aubrey Drummond Full 19-29 79 3:25:09 18 2 Perrin Duncan Full 19-29 2413:16:08.52 18 2| Perrin Duncan Full 19-29 241 03:59:29.00 18
3|Perrin Duncan Full 19-29 80 3:28:57 15
1 Gabrielle Henry 1 1 1 25 25 25 75
2 Perrin Duncan 2 2 2 18 18 18 54
W 30-39
1| Abby ShalekBriski Full 30 - 3 83 3:30:42 25 1 Abby ShalekBriski | Full 30 - 3t 833:12:29.52 25 1| ALEX JENNINGS Full 30 - 3289 04:02:41.72 25
2 Corinna Redard Full 30 - 3 82 3:46:58 18 2 Corinna Redard Full 30 - 3 823:32:16.82 18 2/ CORINNA REDARD Full 30 - 3:82 04:05:02.23 18
3 Halley Bailey Full 30 - 3 234| 4:05:16 15 3 Cheyenne Dunigan | Full 30 - 3 128 4:44:00.94 15
4 | Emily Joy McKenzie Full 30 - 3 207 4:30:52 12 DNS Megan Ditty Full 30 - 3 81 0
DNS Megan Ditty Full 30 - 3! 81| -- 0 DNS Halley Bailey Full 30 - 3 127 0
DNS Emily McKenzie Full 30 - 3 129 0
1 Corinna Redard 1 1 1 25 25 25 75
2
W 40-49
1 Amy Gammelgard Full 40-49 88 2:56:30 25 1 Amy Gammelgard | Full 40-49 88/02:58:34.2 25 1 AMY GAMMELGARD Full 40-49 88 03:22:48.92 25
2| Staci Patton Full 40-49 89 3:08:35 18 2 Sarah Bell Full 40-49 85/03:13:23.C 18 2 LIBBY BILLINGS Full 40-49|278 04:51:31.33 18
3|Sarah Bell Full 40-49 85 3:20:22 15 3| Staci Patton Full 40-49 89/03:16:09.2 15 3| CHRISTINA HELMS Full 40-49 292 05:11:32.12 15
4| Lauren Waddell Full 40-49 90 4:05:17 12 4| Lauren Waddell Full 40-49 90/04:05:04.€ 12 4 JACQUI BACK Full 40-49 84 05:21:25.40 12
5 Libby Billings Full 40-49 86 4:26:22 10 5 Libby Billings Full 40-49 86 04:26:30.€ 10 5/KIM HOLMES 215 06:53:51.84 10
6 Jacqui Back Full 40-49 84 4:51.08 8 6 Jacqui Back Full 40-49 84/04:34:37 4 8
7 Rose Culhane Full 40-49 87 5:24:48 6 DNS Rose Culhane Full 40-49 87 0
1 Amy Gammelgard 1 1 1 25 25 25 75
2 Libby Billings 2 2 2 18 18 18 54
3 Jacqui Back 3 3 3 15 15 15 45
W 50-59
1 Katherine Anderson Full 50-59 91| 3:46:55 25 1 Katherine Anderson | Full 50-59 91/03:40:33.¢ 25 1 Katherine Anderson Full 50-59 298 04:06:28.49 25
2|Marci Hamburger Full 50-59 92 4:09:38 18 2|Marci Hamburger | Full 50-59 92 04:03:11.6 18 2|Marci Hamburger Full 50-59 92| 04:51:31.33 18
3 Kim Toney Full 50-59 94| 4:12:29 15 3 Kim Toney Full 50-59 94/04:19:40.€ 15 3 Kim Toney Full 50-59 94| 05:11:33.61 15
4| Daphne Summers Full 50-59 93 5:46:57 12 4 Suzanne Devinney | Full 50-59 162/04:20:18.€ 12
5/ Daphne Summers | Full 50-59 93/05:14:08.5 10




1|Katherine Anderson 1 1 1 25 25 25 75
2 Marci Hamburger 2 2 2 18 18 18 54
3 Kim Toney 3 3 3 15 15 15 45

W 60-69
1| Pam Glenn Full 60+ W 96| 4:35:33 25 DNS Pam Glenn Full 60+ W 96 0 1| Pam Glenn Full 60+ W 96, 05:21:26.90 25

DNS Michele Aguilera Full 60+ W 95 0

NB 40-49
1/ Bonnie Branson Full NB 40 70 3:46:31 25 1/ Bonnie Branson Full NB 4C 703:25:10.04 25 1/ Bonnie Branson Full NB 4C 70 04:04:51.25 25
1 Bonnie Branson 1 1 1 25 25 25 75

SSW 30-39
1|Casandra Dickerson Full SS 30 77| 3:23:45 25 1| Casandra Dickerson | Full SS 30 773:33:16.06 25 1|/ Casandra Dickerson Full SS 30 77 04:05:12.00 25
1 Casandra Dickerson 1 1 1 25 25 25 75

SSM 30-39
1| Fabio Calabria Full SS 30 72| 2:54:58 25 1| Fabio Calabria Full SS 30 722:52:12.48 25 1| Fabio Calabria Full SS 30 72| 04:05:12.25 25
1 Fabio Calabria 1 1 1 25 25 25 75

SSM 40-49
1 Dave Easley Full SS 40 73| 3:47:05 25 1| Alan White Full SS 40 74|04:05:05.€ 25 1 Dave Easley Full SS 40 73| 04:07:25.00 25
2| Alan White Full SS 40 74 5:07:01 18 2 Dave Easley Full SS 40 73104:35:15.4 18

DNS Seth Wood Full SS 40 75 -- 0 DNS Seth Wood Full SS 40 75 -- 0
1/ Dave Easley 1 1 1 25 25 25 75

SSM 60-69

Overall Men




Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed  Division Rank
1 LUKE HALL M: 1 GRAVELER 101 02:43:00.71 02:36 23.0mph  Overall Male: 1
2 MICHAEL RAY M: 2 GRAVELER 7 02:44:04.70 02:37 22.9mph  Overall Male: 2
3 ROB BELL M: 3 GRAVELER 31 02:47:01.73 02:40 22.5mph  Overall Male: 3
4 EMERSON CIFUENTES M: 4 GRAVELER 3 02:47:02.49 02:40 22.4mph  Overall Male: 4
5 DUSTIN GREEN M: 5 GRAVELER 100 02:48:29.74 02:41 22.3mph  Overall Male: 5
6 RAMIRO BECERRA M: 6 GRAVELER 97 02:51:00.36 02:44 21.9mph  Overall Male: 6
7 SAM ANDERSON M: 7 GRAVELER 10 02:51:00.74 02:44 21.9mph  Overall Male: 7
8 RYAN MCMAHAN M: 8 GRAVELER 40 02:52:05.23 02:45 21.8mph  Overall Male: 8
9 KINDLER CHASE M: 9 GRAVELER 53 02:52:12.00 02:45 21.8mph  Overall Male: €
10 FABIO CALABRIA M: 10 SS 72 02:52:12.49 02:45 21.8mph  Dverall Male: 1(
1 RYAN HULSEBERG M: 11 GRAVELER 19 02:52:17.76 02:45 21.8mph  Dverall Male: 1
12 ALEX HALLEMEIER M: 12 GRAVELER 5 02:53:57.74 02:47 21.6mph  Dverall Male: 1!
13 BRYAN DUVALL M: 13 GRAVELER 55 02:54:01.50 02:47 21.5mph  Dverall Male: 1!
14 CHAD HODGES M: 14 GRAVELER 38 02:54:05.00 02:47 21.5mph  Dverall Male: 14
15 RYAN DRUMMOND M: 15 GRAVELER 159 02:54:36.50 02:47 21.5mph  Dverall Male: 1!
16 CHAD COOK M: 16 GRAVELER 33 02:55:00.50 02:48 21.4mph  Dverall Male: 1(
17 CHRISTOPHER SIEMENS M: 17 GRAVELER 65 02:55:31.75 02:48 21.4mph  Dverall Male: 1]
18 WB SEPHUS M: 18 GRAVELER 63 02:56:26.06 02:49 21.3mph  Dverall Male: 1¢
19 EVAN SMALL M: 19 GRAVELER 108 02:56:27.50 02:49 21.3mph  Dverall Male: 1¢
20 LUIS QUIROZ M: 20 GRAVELER 106 02:56:32.50 02:49 21.2mph  Dverall Male: 2(
21 EVAN BYBEE M: 21 GRAVELER 98 02:56:37.76 02:49 21.2mph  Dverall Male: 2]
22 BRENDON WILMOTH M: 22 GRAVELER 163 02:56:44.49 02:49 21.2mph  Dverall Male: 2!
23 CHAD SHANKS M: 23 GRAVELER 45 02:58:21.50 02:51 21.0mph  Dverall Male: 2!
24 AMY GAMMELGARD F:1 GRAVELER 88 02:58:34.25 02:51 21.0mph verall Female:
25 JONATHAN GARDNER M: 24 GRAVELER 36 02:58:37.27 02:51 21.0mph  Dverall Male: 2¢
26 DAIN WISE M: 25 GRAVELER 1M 03:02:47.77 02:55 20.5mph  Dverall Male: 2!
27 JACK JARKO M: 26 GRAVELER 103 03:02:51.26 02:55 20.5mph  Dverall Male: 2(
28 JOSHUA STUEWE M: 27 GRAVELER 133 03:02:54.75 02:55 20.5mph  Dverall Male: 2]
29 AARON KING M: 28 GRAVELER 113 03:02:58.76 02:55 20.5mph  Dverall Male: 2¢
30 MANNY PENA M: 29 GRAVELER 42 03:03:56.02 02:56 20.4mph  Dverall Male: 2¢



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MASON HORANZY
PETER ERDOES
FRANK JAKOFCICH
JOSUE OROZCO
JACOB SCHNELLER
DOMINIC HOANG
GABRIELLE HENRY
KELLY BAUSTERT
TODD MCNAUGHTON
ABBY SHALEKBRISKI
SARAH BELL

JASON WADDELL
RYLUND LEWIS
MITCHELL VALENTINE
PERRIN DUNCAN
STACI PATTON
GABRIEL TAYLOR
CHRIS DRUMMOND
ROBERT PATTERSON
ASHLEY TAYLOR
JOEL CIFUENTES
MATTHEW KORSTJENS
ALEXANDER RAY DIAZ
SAMMY DAVIDSON
RENE LUCENA
BONNIE BRANSON
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30
31
32
33
34
35

36

137

38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
S§S
GRAVELER
GRAVELER

138
132
104

18
141
51
137
83
85
69
39
110
241
89
232
161
59
26
12
21
13
135
136
70

03:06:43.77
03:07:55.54
03:07:56.03
03:07:57.02
03:09:24.27
03:09:56.02
03:12:14.53
03:12:19.29
03:12:22.03
03:12:29.53
03:13:23.06
03:13:33.02
03:14:39.81
03:15:38.82
03:16:08.53
03:16:09.29
03:18:00.30
03:19:08.29
03:19:32.56
03:20:19.14
03:21:13.79
03:22:49.55
03:23:20.87
03:23:53.55
03:24:07.05
03:25:10.05

02:59
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:01
03:02
03:04
03:04
03:04
03:04
03:05
03:05
03:06
03:07
03:08
03:08
03:10
03:11
03:11
03:12
03:13
03:14
03:15
03:15
03:15
03:16

20.1mph
20.0mph
20.0mph
20.0mph
19.8mph
19.7mph
19.5mph
19.5mph
19.5mph
19.5mph
19.4mph
19.4mph
19.3mph
19.2mph
19.1mph
19.1mph
18.9mph
18.8mph
18.8mph
18.7mph
18.6mph
18.5mph
18.4mph
18.4mph
18.4mph
18.3mph

Dverall Male: 3(
Dverall Male: 3
Dverall Male: 3:
Dverall Male: 3!
Dverall Male: 3«
Dverall Male: 3!
wverall Female:
Dverall Male: 3(
Dverall Male: 3]
wverall Female:
wverall Female:
Dverall Male: 3t
Dverall Male: 3!
Dverall Male: 4(
wverall Female:
wverall Female:
Dverall Male: 4
Dverall Male: 4:
Dverall Male: 4!
Dverall Male: 4«
Dverall Male: 4!
Dverall Male: 4(
Dverall Male: 4]
Dverall Male: 4t
Dverall Male: 4!

Overall NB: 1






25
18
15
12
10

= =2 =2 DWW P~ D

25
18
15

12

o 0

© 0 N o o b~ W N -~

WNN NN DN DN DN DN NN 2 A Al al Al Al Al Al
O ©W 0 N O O A WO N 2 O ©W 0o N OO O b~ W0 N = O

DEMSY CIFU
ROB BELL

BRYAN DUVA
JACOB SCHN
EMERSON CI
MICHAEL RA
CHAD HODGI
KINDLER CH;/
RYAN MCMAL
RAMIRO BEC
ROGER WHI1
ALEX HALLEI
AMY GAMME
JONATHAN G
RYAN HULSE
LANCE MILLE
MANNY PEN/
CHRISTOPHE
JAKE BURRIE
WB SEPHUS
DOMINIC HO;
GABRIELLE F
GARY HAMEF

ADAM VANDE TULSA, OK

JOSUE OROz
MASON HOR
TIMAYERS

STEPHEN CL
ASHLEY TAYL
GABRIEL TAY
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER

271
31
268
280

277
294
40
97
291
284
88
36
19
288
42
65
275
63
18
141
286
283
104
276
50
157
236
232

03:04:00.13
03:04:00.14
03:08:06.39
03:08:07.64
03:08:28.13
03:11:51.64
03:11:51.64
03:15:12.90
03:19:50.92
03:19:51.16
03:21:20.14
03:21:20.17
03:22:48.93
03:22:49.17
03:22:49.95
03:22:50.43
03:31:37.69
03:31:38.47
03:31:43.93
03:38:22.46
03:38:23.46
03:45:50.49
03:45:52.44
03:45:52.47
03:45:54.47
03:49:48.97
03:52:56.75
03:52:57.73
03:52:58.45
03:54:31.98

02:56
02:56
03:00
03:00
03:01
03:04
03:04
03:07
03:12
03:12
03:13
03:13
03:15
03:15
03:15
03:15
03:23
03:23
03:23
03:29
03:29
03:37
03:37
03:37
03:37
03:40
03:43
03:44
03:44
03:45



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

MIKE FORD

AARON VRBE
ANDREW GIN
SCOTT RODE
PERRIN DUN
RYLUND LEW
JOEL CIFUEN
ALEX JENNIN
AARON BAYE
KEVIN SMITH
ROBERT BRC
MATTHEW K(
BONNIE BRA
CORINNA RE
CASANDRATL
FABIO CALAE
TERESE MAF
KATHERINE £
DAVE EASLE!
JAMES BANN
BRAD WRIGH
TRENT HICKE
LEE CHAPMA
GERALD PAR
ROBERT PAT
KEVIN KLAMI
MARK FRIAS
DANIEL SOLC
STEVE STUL(
DOUG TROT
VAN TUBBS
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29
30
31
32

33
34

35
36
37
38

GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER

8§S

SS
GRAVELER
GRAVELER

SS
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER

56
118
15
188
241
39
12
289
52
146
285
21
70
82
77
72
282
298
73
164
299
296
149
187
59
182
176
267
190
68
150

03:54:53.50
03:54:53.50
03:54:53.75
03:57:27.48
03:59:29.01
03:59:49.23
04:00:31.74
04:02:41.73
04:02:59.00
04:03:00.26
04:03:01.00
04:04:49.25
04:04:51.26
04:05:02.24
04:05:12.01
04:05:12.26
04:06:27.51
04:06:28.50
04:07:25.01
04:07:35.76
04:10:06.03
04:11:23.26
04:11:23.51
04:11:26.02
04:11:46.52
04:14:27.27
04:14:28.53
04:18:37.77
04:19:46.78
04:27:23.04
04:28:47.81

03:45
03:45
03:45
03:48
03:50
03:50
03:51
03:53
03:53
03:53
03:53
03:55
03:55
03:55
03:55
03:55
03:56
03:56
03:57
03:58
04:00
04:01
04:01
04:01
04:02
04:04
04:04
04:08
04:09
04:17
04:18



62 JEFF ST. CLA M: 53 GRAVELER 189 04:41:52.08 04:31
63 MARK LINGLI M: 54 GRAVELER 300 04:42:08.57 04:31
64 MARCI HAME F:9 GRAVELER 92 04:51:31.34 04:40
65 LIBBY BILLIN F:10 GRAVELER 278 04:51:31.34 04:40
66 ANDREW YO M: 55 GRAVELER 295 04:52:57.84 04:41
67 KEN STEIN M: 56 GRAVELER 144 05:00:19.61 04:48
68 CHRISTINAH F: 11 GRAVELER 292 05:11:32.13 04:59
69 ANTONIO DE M: 57 GRAVELER 293 05:11:32.13 04:59
70 KIM TONEY F:12 GRAVELER 94 05:11:33.62 04:59
71 RODNEY WH; M: 58 GRAVELER 297 05:21:15.82 05:08
72 JACQUI BACH F:13 GRAVELER 84 05:21:25.41 05:09
73 PAM GLENN F:14 GRAVELER 279 05:21:26.91 05:09
74 CLAY GRAHA M: 59 GRAVELER 179 05:21:26.91 05:09
75 JOSH RALEIC M: 60 GRAVELER 287 05:27:25.92 05:14
76 MICHAEL HO M: 61 GRAVELER 216 06:53:51.09 06:37
77 KIM HOLMES M: 62 GRAVELER 215 06:53:51.85 06:37
DNF CHAD COOK M: 63 GRAVELER 33 02:32:12.32 02:26
DNF KENNETH SN M: 64 GRAVELER 274 03:33:29.19 03:25
DNF KRISTOPHER M: 65 GRAVELER 181 04:29:32.88 04:19




20.3mph
20.3mph
19.9mph
19.9mph
19.9mph
19.5mph
19.5mph
19.2mph
18.7mph
18.7mph
18.6mph
18.6mph
18.5mph
18.5mph
18.5mph
18.5mph
17.7mph
17.7mph
17.7mph
17.1mph
17.1mph
16.6mph
16.6mph
16.6mph
16.6mph
16.3mph
16.1mph
16.1mph
16.1mph
16.0mph

Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:

Overall Male:

Jverall Male:
Dverall Male:

Jverall Male:

1
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1
1
1:

wverall Female:

Dverall Male:
Dverall Male:
Jverall Male:
Dverall Male:
Dverall Male:
Jverall Male:
Dverall Male:

Dverall Male:

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

wverall Female: 2

Dverall Male:
dverall Male:
Jverall Male:
dDverall Male:
dverall Male:
Jverall Male:
Dverall Male:

Dverall Male:

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

25
18
15
12
10

oo w so

25
18
15
12
10
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15.9mph
15.9mph
15.9mph
15.8mph
15.6mph
15.6mph
15.6mph
15.4mph
15.4mph
15.4mph
15.4mph
15.3mph
15.3mph
15.3mph
15.3mph
15.3mph
15.2mph
15.2mph
15.1mph
15.1mph
15.0mph
14.9mph
14.9mph
14.9mph
14.9mph
14.7mph
14.7mph
14.5mph
14.4mph
14.0mph
13.9mph

dverall Male: 29
Dverall Male: 30
Dverall Male: 31
dverall Male: 32
wverall Female: 3
Dverall Male: 33
dverall Male: 34
wverall Female: 4
Dverall Male: 35
dverall Male: 36
dDverall Male: 37
Dverall Male: 38
Overall NB: 1
wverall Female: 5
wverall Female: 6
dverall Male: 39
wverall Female: 7
wverall Female: 8
dverall Male: 40
Dverall Male: 41
Dverall Male: 42
dverall Male: 43
Dverall Male: 44
Dverall Male: 45
dverall Male: 46
Dverall Male: 47
Dverall Male: 48
dverall Male: 49
Dverall Male: 50
Dverall Male: 51
dverall Male: 52



13.3mph
13.3mph
12.8mph
12.8mph
12.8mph
12.5mph
12.0mph
12.0mph
12.0mph
11.7mph
11.6mph
11.6mph
11.6mph
11.4mph
9.0mph
9.0mph
24.6mph
17.5mph
13.9mph

dverall Male: 53
dDverall Male: 54
wverall Female: 9
verall Female: 10
Dverall Male: 55
Dverall Male: 56
verall Female: 11
Dverall Male: 57
verall Female: 12
dverall Male: 58
verall Female: 13
verall Female: 14
dverall Male: 59
Dverall Male: 60
Dverall Male: 61
dverall Male: 62



ALL RACES - 100K OMNIUM - MEN

MEN 19-29
POS ATHLETE
1 Michael Ray

2 Jacob Schneller

3 Henry Rohlfing

4/ Mason Horanzy

5/ Alex Hallemeier

6 Emerson Cifuentes

7 Evan Flegler

8 Stephen LeFan

9|Ryan Christian
DNF Demsy Cifuentes
MEN 30-39
POS ATHLETE
Daniel Warming
Ramiro Becerra
Ryan Hulseberg
Jack Jarko
Dain Wise
Thomas Moritz
Evan Bybee
Joel Cifuentes
Alexander Ray Diaz
10 Dominic Hoang
11| JosuA®© Orozco
12 Matthew Korstjens
13| Ashley Taylor
14| Andrew Gin
15 Leonel Lopes
16 Joshua Bailey
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CAT BIB
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29

CAT BIB
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
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71

—

29
225
18
240
230
23
216
12
13
18
242
21
26
15
22
11

CHIP TIMI POINTS

2:46:17
2:47:50
2:54:50
2:55:00
2:59:32
3:15:39
4:21:56
4:51:10
5:36:37

25
18
15
12
10
8
6
4
3

0.5

CHIP TIMI POINTS

2:48:15
2:53:03
2:54:42
2:58:51
2:59:44
3:02:32
3:08:42
3:15:13
3:17:12
3:18:17
3:25:15
3:28:46
3:29:26
3:46:07
4:05:03
4:05:12

25
18
15
12
10
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ALL RACES - 100K OMNIUM - WOMEN

WOMEN 18 & UNDER

POS ATHLETE CAT BIB
1|Terese MaFull 18 & | 78

WOMEN 19-29

POS ATHLETE CAT BIB

1 Gabrielle | Full 19-29 141
2 Aubrey Dr Full 19-29| 79
3| Perrin Dur/Full 19-29, 80

WOMEN 30-39

POS ATHLETE CAT BIB
1 Abby Shal Full 30 - 3{ 83
2 Corinna R Full 30 - 3{ 82
3/ Halley Bai Full 30 - 3{ 234
4 Emily Joy Full 30 - 3{ 207

DNS Megan Dit Full 30 - 3{ 81

WOMEN 40-49

POS ATHLETE CAT BIB
1 Amy Gami Full 40-49 88
2| Staci Pattc Full 40-49, 89
3 Sarah Bell Full 40-49| 85
4 Lauren We Full 40-49, 90
5 Libby Billir Full 40-49| 86
6 Jacqui Ba(Full 40-49| 84
7 Rose Culh Full 40-49| 87

WOMEN 50-59

POS ATHLETE CAT BIB
1|Katherine |Full 50-59, 91
2 Marci Han|Full 50-59, 92
3 Kim Toney Full 50-59, 94
4 Daphne SiFull 50-59, 93

CHIP TIMI
3:46:11

CHIP TIMI
3:08:32
3:25:09
3:28:57

CHIP TIMI
3:30:42
3:46:58
4:05:16
4:30:52

CHIP TIMI
2:56:30
3:08:35
3:20:22
4:05:17
4:26:22
4:51:08
5:24:48

CHIP TIMI
3:46:55
4:09:38
4:12:29
5:46:57



17 Ryne Radichel
18 Josh Raleigh

19| Alan Hickerson
20| Timothy Swonger
21 Michael Hickey

DNF Sam Anderson
DNS Tyler Gentry
DNS Daniel Journell
DNS Nick Thorp
DNS Chris Usler
DNS Andrew Young
MEN 40-49
POS ATHLETE
1|Rob Bell
2/ Chad Cook

3 Jonathan Gardner
4 Ryan McMahan
5/Chad Hodges
6|/Manny PeAzxa
7 Ryan Ellis
8 Steve Cordes
9 Aaron Vrbenec
10 Shawn McMichael
11 David Quinn
12| Thomas Perez
13 Daniel Solorio
14 Joseph Bogatko
15 Austin Goodwin
16 Rodney Whaley
17 |John Shears
18 Steven Sylke

Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39

CAT BIB
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49

245
24
16
25
17
10
14
20
27
28
30

31
33
36
40
38
42
35
34
231
41
44
232
47
32
37
239
46
48

4:14:18
4:26:01
4:44:25
4:48:19
5:39:37
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CHIP TIMI POINTS

2:46:15
2:46:23
2:52:06
2:54:32
2:54:39
3:08:31
3:12:41
3:15:38
3:18:50
3:20:16
3:28:54
3:45:49
3:46:39
3:47:48
4:27:11
4:27:57
4:40:25
4:42:44

25
18
15
12
10

8

6
4
3
2
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]

WOMEN 60+

POS ATHLETE CAT BIB |CHIP TIMI
1|Pam GleniFull 60+ W 96| 4:35:33

WOMEN SS 30-39

POS ATHLETE CAT BIB |CHIP TIMI
1|Casandra|Full SS30 77| 3:23:45



DNS Rylund Lewis
DNS Darrell Pennington
DNS Chad Shanks
MEN 50-59

POS ATHLETE
Kindler Chase
Bryan DuVall
Kelly Baustert
Christopher Siemens
WB Sephus
Trent Hickey
Robert Patterson
Joseph Mitro
Aaron Bayer
Jason Waddell
Jimmy Davis
Kenneth Smith
Mike Ford
Anthony Rodiger
Ken Thomas
Ernesto Sanchez
DNS Steve Alldredge
DNS Shannon Shanks
DNS Doug Trotter

OINOO OB W N =

G O O O T N Y
OO, WN =2 O ©

MEN 60+

POS ATHLETE
1|Alan Bundy
2/ Kevin Smith
3 Lee Chapman
4 Ken Stein

5 Stephen Miller

Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49

CAT BIB
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59

CAT BIB
Full 60+ M
Full 60+ M
Full 60+ M
Full 60+ M
Full 60+ M

39 --
43 --
45 -

CHIP TIMI POINTS

53
55
51
65
63
57
59
58
52
69
54
66
56
61
67
62
49| --
64 |--
68|--

2:46:33
2:48:25
2:54:59
2:55:10
2:58:57
3:16:13
3:17:42
3:19:37
3:46:28
4:05:12
4:07:48
4:09:57
4:23:13
4:29:51
4:32:51
4:33:37

25
18
15
12
10

[o¢}

olo o alaalalalapwro

CHIP TIMI POINTS

206
146
149
144
145

3:20:21
3:45:42
3:50:25
3:55:27
4:05:59

25
18
15
12
10



Fondo Skip Jernigan Full 60+ M 147 -- 0 Rode the Fondo under bib 240

DNS Mark Lingle Full 60+ M 148 -- 0
DNS Van Tubbs Full 60+ M 150 -- 0
MEN SS 30-39
POS ATHLETE CAT BIB CHIP TIMI POINTS
1|Fabio Calabria Full SS 30 72 2:54:58 25
MEN SS 40-49
POS ATHLETE CAT BIB CHIP TIMI POINTS
1 Dave Easley Full SS 40 73 3:47:05 25
2| Alan White Full SS 40 74| 5:07:01 18
DNS Seth Wood Full SS 40 75| -- 0
MEN SS 60+
POS ATHLETE CAT BIB CHIP TIMI POINTS
DNS Robert Farris Full SS 60 76| -- 0



ALL RACES - 100K OMNIUM - NON-BINARY

NB 40-49

POINTS

POS

ATHLETE

CAT

BIB

CHIP TIM

POINTS

25

—

Bonnie Br

Full NB 4C

70

3:46:31

25

POINTS

25

18

15

POINTS

25

18

15

12

0

POINTS

25

18

15

12

10

8

6

POINTS

25

18

15

12




POINTS

25

POINTS

25










ALL RACES - 100K OMNIUM - MEN

MEN 19-29
POS ATHLETE
1 Michael Ray

2 Emerson Cifuentes
3| Alex Hallemeier
4 | Brendon Wilmoth
5/Mason Horanzy
6| Jacob Scheller
DNS Evan Flegler
DNS Stephen LeFan
DNS Ryan Christian
DNS Demsy Cifuentes
DNS Henry Rohlfing
MEN 30-39
POS ATHLETE
Luke Hall
Dustin Green
Ramiro Becerra
Sam Anderson
Ryan Hulseberg
Evan Small
Luis Quiroz
Evan Bybee
9 Dain Wise
10 Jack Jarko
11 Josué Orozco
12 Dominic Hoang
13| Mitchell Valentine
14 Ashley Taylor
15 Joel Cifuentes

OINOO OB W N =

CAT

Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29

CAT

Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39

CHIP TIME
7102:44:04.69
3/02:47:02.48
5/02:53:57.73

163/02:56:44.48
6/03:06:43.76
9/03:09:24.26
4
71
]
2
8

CHIP TIME
101/02:43:00.70
100/ 02:48:29.73
97/02:51:00.35
10 02:51:00.73
19/ 02:52:17.75
108/02:56:27.49
106 02:56:32.49
98/02:56:37.75
111/03:02:47.76
103 /03:02:51.26
104 03:07:57.01
18/03:09:56.01
110/03:15:38.81
26/03:20:19.13
12 03:21:13.78

POINTS
25
18
15
12
10
8

O O O O o

POINTS
25
18
15
12
10

[o¢]

_ A aaa DWW NN

80

ALL RACES - 100K OMNIUM - WOMEN

WOMEN 18 & UNDER
POS ATHLETE
DNS Terese Martens
WOMEN 19-29
POS ATHLETE
1 Gabrielle Henry
2 |Perrin Duncan
DNF Aubrey Drummond
WOMEN 30-39
POS ATHLETE
1 Abby ShalekBriski
2 Corinna Redard
3 Cheyenne Dunigan
DNS Megan Ditty
DNS Halley Bailey
DNS Emily McKenzie
WOMEN 40-49
POS ATHLETE
1 Amy Gammelgard
2 Sarah Bell
3 Staci Patton
4 |Lauren Waddell
5 Libby Billings
6 Jacqui Back
DNS Rose Culhane
WOMEN 50-59
POS ATHLETE
1 |Katherine Anderson
2 Marci Hamburger
3|Kim Toney

CAT
Full 18 & L

CAT

Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29

CAT

Full 30 - 3¢
Full 30 - 3
Full 30 - 3
Full 30 - 3¢
Full 30 - 3
Full 30 - 3

CAT

Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49

CAT

Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59



16 Matthew Korstjens

17| Alexander Ray Diaz

18| Andrew Gin

19 Leonel Lopes

20| Joshua Bailey

21| Ryne Radichel

22 Alexander Herink

23 Alan Hickerson

24| Andrew Young

25 /Josh Raleigh

26  Mitchell Eichenauer

27 |Evan Frank

28 Michael Hickey

29 | Timothy Swonger
DNF | Jamie English
DNF | Dustin Barrier
DNS | Tyler Gentry
DNS Daniel Journell
DNS Thomas Moritz
DNS Nick Thorp
DNS|Chris Usler
DNS Daniel Warming
DNS Nick Papac
DNS  Brent Wilson

MEN 40-49
POS ATHLETE
1/ Rob Bell

2 Ryan Mcmahan
3 Chad Hodges
4/ Chad Cook
5/Chad Shanks

Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39
Full 30-39

CAT BIB
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49

21/03:22:49.54
13/03:23:20.86
15/03:28:05.05
22/03:28:24.06
11/03:49:12.11
10703:59:17.86
102/04:17:48.14
16/04:19:10.40
30|04:27:54.44
24/04:41:40.44
160 04:44:03.22
9905:01:09.75
17/05:14:27.81
25/05:53:20.91
139
155

14

20

23

27

28

29
105
156

CHIP TIME
31/02:47:01.72
40/02:52:05.23
38/02:54:04.99
33/02:55:00.49
45/02:58:21.49

POINTS
25
18
15
12
10

4 ' Suzanne Devinney
5/ Daphne Summers

WOMEN 60+

POS ATHLETE

DNS Pam Glenn
DNS Michele Aguilera

WOMEN SS 30-39
POS ATHLETE
1/ Casandra Dickerson

Full 50-59
Full 50-59

CAT
Full 60+ W
Full 60+ W

CAT
Full SS 30



6| Jonathan Gardner Full 40-49 36/02:58:37.26 8
7 Joshua Stuewe Full 40-49 133/03:02:54.74 6
8 Aaron King Full 40-49 113/03:02:58.75 4
9 Manny Pefia Full 40-49 4203:03:56.01 3
10 Rylund Lewis Full 40-49 39/03:14:39.81 2
11 Chris Drummond Full 40-49 161/03:19:08.28 1
12 Rene Lucena Full 40-49 136 03:24:07.04 1
13| Aaron Vrbenec Full 40-49 118/03:28:02.05 1
14 David Quinn Full 40-49 44103:30:08.30 1
15| Joseph Bogatko Full 40-49 32/03:37:13.57 1
16 Daniel Solorio Full 40-49 47/03:44:43.58 1
17 Shawn Geib Full 40-49 112/ 04:00:51.36 1
18 Brandon Morris Full 40-49 114/04:01:01.61 1
19 Stephen Walker Full 40-49 119/ 04:04:25.89 1
20| Andrew Million Full 40-49 153/04:07:06.18 1
21|Jason Tyler Full 40-49 117/04:08:54.38 1
22 Rodney Whaley Full 40-49 120 04:18:14.64 1
23 /John Shears Full 40-49 46/04:32:30.42 1
24| Steven Sylke Full 40-49 4804:41:33.68 1
DNF|Shawn McMichael Full 40-49 41 0.5
DNF | Thomas Perez Full 40-49 116 0.5
DNS  Austin Goodwin Full 40-49 37 0
DNS | Darrell Pennington Full 40-49 43 0
DNS  Daniel Parker Full 40-49 115 0
DNS Jon Damron Full 40-49 151 0
Fondo|Steve Cordes Full 40-49 34 0
MEN 50-59
POS ATHLETE CAT BIB CHIP TIME POINTS
1 Kindler Chase Full 50-59 53| 02:52:11.99 25
2 Bryan Duvall Full 50-59 55102:54:01.49 18
3 Christopher Siemens | Full 50-59 65/02:55:31.74 15



4

O N O O

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

DNF

Wb Sephus
Frank Jakofcich
Kelly Baustert
Todd Mcnaughton
Jason Waddell
Gabriel Taylor
Robert Patterson
Mike Ford

Rick Dyer
Stephen Clarke
Doug Trotter

Tim Ayers

Aaron Bayer
Travis Rhodes
John Krause
Tyson Echelle
Ken Thomas

Fondo |Jimmy Davis

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Joseph Mitro
Zac Ramsey
Anthony Rodiger
Ernesto Sanchez
Shannon Shanks

Fondo | Trent Hickey
MEN 60+

POS

a0 N =

ATHLETE
Peter Erdoes
Lee Chapman
Kevin Smith
Ray Heck
Ken Stein

Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59

CAT

Full 60+ M
Full 60+ M
Full 60+ M
Full 60+ M
Full 60+ M

63
132
51
137
69
232
59
56
134
157
68
50
52
123
122
158
67
54
58
60
61
62
64
57

138
149
146
125
144

02:56:26.05
03:07:56.02
03:12:19.28
03:12:22.02
03:13:33.02
03:18:00.29
03:19:32.55
03:26:55.07
03:28:03.55
03:28:18.55
03:41:59.58
03:50:45.84
03:59:28.86
04:02:08.61
04:39:32.93
05:14:08.07

CHIP TIME
03:07:55.53
03:35:12.53
03:40:23.08
03:40:59.83
03:48:00.60

—
o O N

POINTS
25
18
15
12
10

Rode the Fondo under bib 121

| believe he had two bib numbers in the sheet and he dii



6| Stephen Miller
7 Mark Lingle
DNF|John Lasorsa
DNS | Skip Jernigan
DNS Van Tubbs
MEN SS 19-29
POS ATHLETE
1|Stephen Lefan
MEN SS 30-39
POS ATHLETE
1 Fabio Calabria

MEN SS 40-49
POS ATHLETE
1/ Alan White

2 Dave Easley
DNS Seth Wood
MEN SS 50-59
POS ATHLETE

1 Sammy Davidson
MEN SS 60+
POS ATHLETE
DNS Robert Farris

DNS|Kevin Smith

Full 60+ M
Full 60+ M
Full 60+ M
Full 60+ M
Full 60+ M

CAT BIB
Full SS 19

CAT BIB
Full SS 30

CAT BIB
Full SS 40
Full SS 40
Full SS 40

CAT BIB
Full SS 50

CAT BIB
Full SS 60
Full SS 60

145 04:13:33.89 8
148|04:17:19.86 6
131 0.5
147 0
150 0

CHIP TIME |POINTS
71/04:41:17.70 25

CHIP TIME |POINTS
72/02:52:12.48 25

CHIP TIME |POINTS

74/04:05:05.87 25
73/04:35:15.43 18
75| -- 0

CHIP TIME |POINTS
135/ 03:23:53.54 25

CHIP TIME |POINTS
76 0
126 0



ALL RACES - 100K OMNIUM - NON-BINARY

NB 40-49
BIB CHIP TIME | POINTS POS ATHLETE CAT BIB CHIP TIMI POINTS
78 0 1|Bonnie Branson |Full NB 4C 703:25:10.04 25
BIB CHIP TIME | POINTS
14103:12:14.52 25
24103:16:08.52 18
79 0.5
BIB CHIP TIME POINTS
8303:12:29.52 25
82/03:32:16.82 18
128104:44:00.94 15
81 0
127 0
129 0
BIB CHIP TIME | POINTS
88/02:58:34.24 25
85/03:13:23.05 18
89/03:16:09.28 15
90/04:05:04.62 12
86/04:26:30.91 10
84|04:34:37.42 8
87 0
BIB CHIP TIME | POINTS
91/03:40:33.84 25
92|04:03:11.63 18
94|04:19:40.64 15




162 04:20:18.65 12
93/05:14:08.56 10
BIB CHIP TIME POINTS
96 0
95 0
BIB CHIP TIME POINTS
7703:33:16.06 25
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ALL RACES - 100K OMNIUM - MEN

MEN 19-29

POS ATHLETE
1|DEMSY CIFUENTES
2/JACOB SCHNELLER

3 EMERSON CIFUENTES

4 MICHAEL RAY
5 ALEX HALLEMEIER
6 MASON HORANZY

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

MEN 30-39

POS ATHLETE
1|RAMIRO BECERRA
2 ROGER WHITHAM
3 RYAN HULSEBERG
4 JAKE BURRIS
5 DOMINIC HOANG
6 JOSUE OROZCO
7 ASHLEY TAYLOR
8 ANDREW GIN
9 JOEL CIFUENTES

10 ROBERT BROWN

11 MATTHEW KORSTJENS

12/ ANDREW YOUNG
13/JOSH RALEIGH
14

15

CAT BIB
Full 19-29 271
280
3
7
284
276

CAT BIB

Full 30-39 97
291
19
275
18
104
236
15
12
285
21
295
287

03:04:00.12
03:08:07.63
03:08:28.12
03:11:51.63
03:21:20.16
03:49:48.96

CHIP TIME

03:19:51.15
03:21:20.13
03:22:49.94
03:31:43.92
03:38:23.45
03:45:54.46
03:52:58.44
03:54:53.74
04:00:31.73
04:03:00.99
04:04:49.24
04:52:57.83
05:27:25.91

CHIP TIME POINTS

25
18
15
12
10

8

O O O O o

POINTS
25
18
15
12
10

[o¢]
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ALL RACES - 100K OMNIUM - WOMEN

WOMEN 18 & UNDER
POS ATHLETE

1| Terese Martens
WOMEN 19-29
POS ATHLETE

1 Gabrielle Henry

2 |Perrin Duncan
DNS Aubrey Drummond
WOMEN 30-39
POS ATHLETE

1 ALEXJENNINGS

2| CORINNA REDARD

DNS Megan Ditty

DNS Halley Bailey

DNS Emily McKenzie

WOMEN 40-49

POS ATHLETE
1 AMY GAMMELGARD
2| LIBBY BILLINGS
3/ CHRISTINA HELMS
4 JACQUI BACK
5|KIM HOLMES
6

DNS

WOMEN 50-59

POS ATHLETE
1 |Katherine Anderson
2 Marci Hamburger
3|Kim Toney

CAT
Full 18 & L

CAT

Full 19-29
Full 19-29
Full 19-29

CAT
Full 30 - 3¢
Full 30 - 3

Full 30 - 3¢
Full 30 - 3
Full 30 - 3

CAT

Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49
Full 40-49

CAT

Full 50-59
Full 50-59
Full 50-59



16

4

17

5

18

WOMEN 60+

19

POS ATHLETE

CAT

20

1/ Pam Glenn

Full 60+ W\

21

22

WOMEN SS 30-39

23

POS ATHLETE

CAT

24

1/ Casandra Dickerson

Full SS 30

25

26

27

28

29

DNF

DNF

o o

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

MEN 40-49

POS

ATHLETE

CAT

BIB

CHIP TIME

POINTS

ROB BELL

Full 40-49

31

03:04:00.13

25

CHAD HODGES

277

03:11:51.63

18

RYAN MCMAHAN

40

03:19:50.91

15

JONATHAN GARDNER

36

03:22:49.16

12

a0 N =

LANCE MILLER

288

03:22:50.42

10




MANNY PENA

42

03:31:37.68

AARON VRBENEC

118

03:54:53.49

RYLUND LEWIS

39

03:59:49.22

DANIEL SOLORIO

267

04:18:37.76

RODNEY WHALEY

297

05:21:15.81

Chad Cook

24

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Fondo

MEN 50-5

9

POS

ATHLETE

CAT

BIB

CHIP TIME

POINTS

—

BRYAN DUVALL

268

03:08:06.38

25

KINDLER CHASE

294

03:15:12.89

18

Christopher Siemens

65

03:31:38.46

15




4 WB SEPHUS 63 03:38:22.45 12

5/ GARY HAMER 286 03:45:52.43 10

6| TIM AYERS 50 03:52:56.74 8

7| STEPHEN CLARKE 157 03:52:57.72 6

8 GABRIEL TAYLOR 232 03:54:31.97 4

9|MIKE FORD 56 03:54:53.49 3

10/SCOTT RODEHAVER 188 03:57:27.47 2

11 | AARON BAYER 52 04:02:58.99 1

12|JAMES BANN 164 04:07:35.75 1

13 BRAD WRIGHT 299 04:10:06.02 1

14 TRENT HICKEY 296 04:11:23.25 1

15|ROBERT PATTERSON 59 04:11:46.51 1

16| MARK FRIAS 176 04:14:28.52 1

17 DOUG TROTTER 68 04:27:23.03 1

18|JEFF ST. CLAIR 189 04:41:52.07 1

19| MICHAEL HOLMES 216 06:53:51.09 1

DNF | Ken Smith 0.5

Fondo 0

DNS 0

DNS 0

DNS 0

DNS 0

DNS 0

Fondo 0

MEN 60+

POS ATHLETE CAT BIB CHIP TIME |POINTS

1 ADAM VANDERBURG 283 03:45:52.46 25

2| KEVIN SMITH 146 04:03:00.25 18

3 LEE CHAPMAN 149 04:11:23.50 15

4 GERALD PARKES 187 04:11:26.01 12

5/ KEVIN KLAMMER 182 04:14:27.26 10



6|STEVE STULCE 190 04:19:46.77 8
7 VAN TUBBS 150 04:28:47.80 6
8/ MARK LINGLE 300 04:42:08.56 4
9| KEN STEIN 144 05:00:19.60 3
10/ANTONIO DELAVEGA 293 05:11:32.12 2
11| CLAY GRAHAM 179 05:21:26.90 1
DNF | Kris Kahl
MEN SS 19-29
POS ATHLETE CAT BIB CHIP TIME | POINTS
1
MEN SS 30-39
POS ATHLETE CAT BIB CHIP TIME | POINTS
1 Fabio Calabria Full SS 30 72| 04:05:12.25 25
MEN SS 40-49
POS ATHLETE CAT BIB CHIP TIME | POINTS
1 Dave Easley Full SS 40 73| 04:07:25.00 25
2 18
MEN SS 50-59
POS ATHLETE CAT BIB CHIP TIME |POINTS
1
MEN SS 60+
POS ATHLETE CAT BIB CHIP TIME |POINTS
DNS 0
DNS 0




ALL RACES - 100K OMNIUM - NON-BINARY

NB 40-49
BIB CHIP TIME |POINTS POS ATHLETE CAT BIB CHIP TIMI POINTS
78 25 1|Bonnie Branson |Full NB 4C 700D4:04:51.2¢ 25
BIB CHIP TIME |POINTS
141 03:45:50.48 25
241 03:59:29.00 18
79 0
BIB CHIP TIME |POINTS
289 04:02:41.72 25
82 04:05:02.23 18
15
81 0
127 0
129 0
BIB CHIP TIME |POINTS
88 03:22:48.92 25
278 04:51:31.33 18
292 05:11:32.12 15
84 05:21:25.40 12
215 06:53:51.84 10
8
0
BIB CHIP TIME |POINTS
298| 04:06:28.49 25
92| 04:51:31.33 18
94 05:11:33.61 15




12

10

BIB CHIP TIME POINTS
96 05:21:26.90 25
0

BIB CHIP TIME POINTS
77| 04:05:12.00 25










10




G3 Medicine Park
OverallMale ~  OverallMale

Place Bib# Name Time Type City Place Bib# |Name
T 1101 | LUKE HALL 02:43:00.70 | Grovel 33 104 | JOSUE OROZCO
er
2 |7 MICHAEL RAY 02:44:04.69 | gravel 34 9 JACOB SCHNELLER
er
3 3 ROB BELL 02470172 | gravel 35 |18 DOMINIC HOANG
er
4 (3 EMERSON 02:47:0248 | gooe, 36 | 51 KELLY BAUSTERT
CIFUENTES or
5 1100 | DUSTIN GREEN 02:4829.73 | Gravel 37 137 | TODD MCNAUGHTON
er
6 97 RAMIRO BECERRA 02:51:00.35 | ool 38 69  |JASON WADDELL
er
7110 SAM ANDERSON 02:51:00.73 | grayel 39 |39 RYLUND LEWIS
er
8 40 RYAN MCMAHAN 02:5205.23 | gravey 40 110 |MITCHELL VALENTINE
er
9 53 KINDLER CHASE 02521199 | gravel 41 232 | GABRIEL TAYLOR
er
10 |72 FABIO CALABRIA 02:52:112.48 | SS 42 161 | CHRIS DRUMMOND
119 RYAN HULSEBERG 02:5217.75 | gravel
or 43 59 ROBERT PATTERSON
12 5 ALEX HALLEMEIER 02:5357.73 | Gravel
o 44 |26 |ASHLEY TAYLOR
13 |55 BRYAN DUVALL 02540149 | g
or 45 12 |JOEL CIFUENTES
14 |38 CHAD HODGES 02:54:04.99 | g
er 46 |2 MATTHEW
15 (159 | RYAN DRUMMOND 02:54:36.49 | Gravel KORSTJENS
er 47 113 | ALEXANDER RAY
16 |33 CHAD COOK 02:55:00.49 | ool DIAZ
or 48 135 | SAMMY DAVIDSON
17 |65 CHRISTOPHER 02553174 | g 49 136 |RENE LUCENA
SIEMENS er
18 |63 WB SEPHUS 02:56:26.05 | ey 50 |56 MIKE FORD
er
19 (108 |EVAN SMALL 02:5627.49 | Gravel 51 118 | AARON VRBENEC
er
20 106 |LUIS QUIROZ 02:56:3249 | Gravel 52 134  RICKDYER

er



21 |98 EVAN BYBEE 02:56:37.75 53 |15 ANDREW GIN

Gravel
er

22 163 BRENDON WILMOTH 02:56:44.48 Gravel 54 157 STEPHEN CLARKE
er

23 |45 CHAD SHANKS 02:58:21.49 Gravel 55 |22 LEONEL LOPES
er

24 136 JONATHAN GARDNER 02:58:37.26 Gravel 56 |44 DAVID QUINN
er

25 |11 DAIN WISE 03:02:47.76 Gravel 57 149 LEE CHAPMAN
er

26 103 JACK JARKO 03:02:51.26 Gravel 58 |32 JOSEPH BOGATKO
er

27 133 JOSHUA STUEWE 03:02:54.74 Gravel 59 146 KEVIN SMITH
er

28 |113 AARON KING 03:02:58.75 Gravel 60 125 RAY HECK
er

29 |42 MANNY PENA 03:03:56.01 Gravel 61 |68 DOUG TROTTER
er

30 |6 MASON HORANZY 03:06:43.76 Gravel 62 |47 DANIEL SOLORIO
er

31 138 PETER ERDOES 03:07:55.53 Gravel 63 144 KEN STEIN
er

32 132 FRANK JAKOFCICH 03:07:56.02 Gravel 64 |11 JOSHUA BAILEY

er

cipiie iy Gmksdimmimmesy |
G3 Medicine Park

Place Bib# | Name Time Type City Place Bib# | Name

65 |50 TIM AYERS 03:50:45.84 Gravel 1 88 AMY GAMMELGARD
er

66 | 107 RYNE RADICHEL 03:59:17.86 Gravel 2 141 GABRIELLE HENRY
er

67 |52 AARON BAYER 03:59:28.86 Gravel 3 83 ABBY SHALEKBRISKI
er

68 112 SHAWN GEIB 04:00:51.36 Gravel 4 85 SARAH BELL
er

69 114 BRANDON MORRIS 04:01:01.61 Gravel 5 241 PERRIN DUNCAN
er

70 123 TRAVIS RHODES 04:02:08.61 Gravel 6 89 STACI PATTON
er

71 119 STEPHEN WALKER 04:04:25.89 Gravel 7 82 CORINNA REDARD
er

72 |74 ALAN WHITE 04:05:05.87 | SS 8 77

CASANDRA



73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82
83

84
85

86

87

88

89

90

91

153

17

145

148

102

120

16

30

46

73
122

71
48

24

160

99

158

17

25

ANDREW MILLION

JASON TYLER

STEPHEN MILLER

MARK LINGLE

ALEXANDER HERINK

RODNEY WHALEY

ALAN HICKERSON

ANDREW YOUNG

JOHN SHEARS

DAVE EASLEY
JOHN KRAUSE

STEPHEN LEFAN
STEVEN SYLKE

JOSH RALEIGH

MITCHELL

EICHENAUER
EVAN FRANK

TYSON ECHELLE

MICHAEL HICKEY

TIMOTHY SWONGER

04:07:06.18

04:08:54.38

04:13:33.89

04:17:19.86

04:17:48.14

04:18:14.64

04:19:10.40

04:27:54.44

04:32:30.42

04:35:15.43
04:39:32.93

04:41:17.70
04:41:33.68

04:41:40.44

04:44:03.22

05:01:09.75

05:14:08.07

05:14:27.81

05:53:20.91

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

SS

Gravel

er
SS

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel
er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel
er
Gravel

er

15

16

17

Place

91

92

90

94

162

128

Bib #

DICKERSON

KATHERINE

ANDERSON
MARCI HAMBURGER

LAUREN WADDELL

KIM TONEY

SUZANNE DEVINNEY

LIBBY BILLINGS

JACQUI BACK

CHEYENNE DUNIGAN

DAPHNE SUMMERS

Name

70

BONNIE BRANSON

Place Bib# |Name

1 159 RYAN DRUMMOND
Male 19 - 29
Place Bib# |Name

1 7 MICHAEL RAY

2 |3 EMERSON

CIFUENTES
3 5 ALEX HALLEMEIER



[ |
4 163 | BRENDON WILMOTH

5 6 MASON HORANZY

| |

6 9 JACOB SCHNELLER

[OKeLAHOMA Race Timing —— pumed:lo/t3/20emiS6AM |
G3 Medicine Park

Place Bib# |Name | Time Type City Place |Bib# |Name |
1 141 GABRIELLE HENRY 03:12:14.52 | 5 0vel 1 101 LUKE HALL
l er [ |

2 241 PERRIN DUNCAN 03:16:08.52 Gravel 2 100 DUSTIN GREEN

er

3 97 RAMIRO BECERRA

4 10 SAM ANDERSON

[ |

5 19 RYAN HULSEBERG

6 108 EVAN SMALL

| |

7 106 LUIS QUIROZ

8 98 EVAN BYBEE

9 111 DAIN WISE

10 103 JACK JARKO

1" 104 JOSUE OROZCO

[ |

12 |18 DOMINIC HOANG

13 110 MITCHELL VALENTINE

| |

14 |26 ASHLEY TAYLOR

15 12 JOEL CIFUENTES
[ ]

MATTHEW

KORSTJENS

16 |21




20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

22

107

102

30

24

160

99

25

ALEXANDER RAY

DIAZ
ANDREW GIN

LEONEL LOPES

JOSHUA BAILEY

RYNE RADICHEL

ALEXANDER HERINK

ALAN HICKERSON

ANDREW YOUNG

JOSH RALEIGH

MITCHELL

EICHENAUER
EVAN FRANK

MICHAEL HICKEY

TIMOTHY SWONGER

G3 Medicine Park

Place Bib# | Name Time Type City Place Bib# | Name
1 83 ABBY SHALEKBRISKI 03:12:29.52 Gravel 1 88 AMY GAMMELGARD
er
2 82 CORINNA REDARD 03:32:16.82 Gravel 2 85 SARAH BELL
er
3 128 CHEYENNE DUNIGAN 04:44:00.94 Gravel 3 89 STACI PATTON
er
4 90 LAUREN WADDELL
5 86 LIBBY BILLINGS

Place Bib# 'Name Time Type City




T 131 ROB BELL 02470172 | gravey

o 6 |84 JACQUI BACK
2 |40 RYAN MCMAHAN 02:52:05.23 | gravel

| er
3 38 CHAD HODGES 02:54:04.99 | oo NB 40 - 49
| er Place |Bib# |Name

4 |33 CHAD COOK 02:55:0049 | qovel T 170 BONNIE BRANSON

er
5 |45 CHAD SHANKS 02:58:2149 | govel

er
6 36 JONATHAN GARDNER 02:58:37.26 | grovel

ravel Place |Bib# |Name

or T 153 KINDLER CHASE
7 133 | JOSHUA STUEWE 03:02:54.74 | el

o 2 |55 BRYAN DUVALL
8 113 | AARONKING 03:02:58.75 | Gravel

or 3 |65 CHRISTOPHER
9 |42 MANNY PENA 03:03:56.01 | gavel SIEMENS

o 4 63 WB SEPHUS
10 |39 RYLUND LEWIS 03:14:39.81 | g0l

o 5 132 |FRANK JAKOFCICH
11 161 | CHRIS DRUMMOND 03:19:08.28 | govel

or 6 |51 KELLY BAUSTERT
12 136 | RENE LUCENA 03:24:07.04 | grovel

o 7 137 | TODD MCNAUGHTON
13 118 | AARON VRBENEC 03:28:02.05 | gavel

or 8 69 JASON WADDELL
14 44 DAVID QUINN 03:30:08.30 | o)

o 9 232 |GABRIEL TAYLOR
15 |32 JOSEPH BOGATKO 03:37:1357 | gravel

o 10 |59 ROBERT PATTERSON
16 47 DANIEL SOLORIO 03:44:4358 | g o

o 1 |56 MIKE FORD
17 112 |SHAWN GEIB 04:00:51.36 | gavel

o 12 /134  RICKDYER
18 |114  BRANDON MORRIS 04010161 | gravel

or 13 |157 | STEPHEN CLARKE




20 153
21 117
22 120
23 46
24 48

STEPHEN WALKER

ANDREW MILLION

JASON TYLER

RODNEY WHALEY

JOHN SHEARS

STEVEN SYLKE

04:04:25.89

04:07:06.18

04:08:54.38

04:18:14.64

04:32:30.42

04:41:33.68

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel

Gravel

er

16

17

18

19

68 DOUG TROTTER

50 TIM AYERS

52 AARON BAYER

123 TRAVIS RHODES

122 JOHN KRAUSE

158 TYSON ECHELLE

G3 Medicine Park

Place Bib# Name Time Type City Place Bib# |Name
1 91 KATHERINE 03:40:33.84 | 5 vel 1 74 ALAN WHITE
ANDERSON er 2 73 DAVE EASLEY
2 92 MARCI HAMBURGER 04:03:11.63 | 5avel
er Malesss0-59
3 94 KIM TONEY 04:19:40.64 | 5 5vel
er Place Bib# |Name
4 162 SUZANNE DEVINNEY 04:20:18.65 | 5avel 1 135 SAMMY DAVIDSON
er
5 93 DAPHNE SUMMERS 05:14:08.56 | 55vel

er

Place Bib# | Name Time Type City
1 138 PETER ERDOES 03:07:55.53 | 5avel
er
2 149 LEE CHAPMAN 03:35:12.53 | 5ravel
er
3 146 KEVIN SMITH 03:40:23.08 | 556l
er
4 125 RAY HECK 03:40:59.83

Gravel

er



5 144 KEN STEIN 03:48:00.60

Gravel
er

6 145 STEPHEN MILLER 04:13:33.89 | 5 avel
er

7 148 MARK LINGLE 04:17:19.86 | 55vel

er

Place Bib# | Name Time Type City
1 72 FABIO CALABRIA 02:52:12.48 |SS
2 135 SAMMY DAVIDSON 03:23:53.54 |SS
3 74 ALAN WHITE 04:05:05.87 |SS
4 73 DAVE EASLEY 04:35:15.43 |SS
5 71 STEPHEN LEFAN 04:41:17.70 |SS

Place Bib# 'Name Time Type City
1 77 CASANDRA 03:33:16.06 |SS
DICKERSON

Place Bib# | Name Time Type City
1 71 STEPHEN LEFAN 04:41:17.70 | SS

Place Bib# | Name Time Type City
1 72 FABIO CALABRIA 02:52:12.48 |SS

Place Bib# | Name Time Type City
1 77 CASANDRA 03:33:16.06 |SS
DICKERSON

m |



Time Type City
03:07:57.01 Gravel
er
03:09:24.26 Gravel
er
03:09:56.01 Gravel
er
03:12:19.28 Gravel
er
03:12:22.02 Gravel
er
03:13:33.02 Gravel
er
03:14:39.81 Gravel
er
03:15:38.81 Gravel
er
03:18:00.29 Gravel
er
03:19:08.28 Gravel
er
03:19:32.55 Gravel
er
03:20:19.13 Gravel
er
03:21:13.78 Gravel
er
03:22:49.54 Gravel
er
03:23:20.86 Gravel
er
03:23:53.54 SS
03:24:07.04 Gravel
er
03:26:55.07 Gravel
er
03:28:02.05 Gravel
er
03:28:03.55 Gravel
er




03:28:05.05

03:28:18.55

03:28:24.06

03:30:08.30

03:35:12.53

03:37:13.57

03:40:23.08

03:40:59.83

03:41:59.58

03:44:43.58

03:48:00.60

03:49:12.11

er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel
er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel
er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel

Gravel

Time Type City
02:58:34.24 Gravel
er
03:12:14.52 Gravel
er
03:12:29.52 Gravel
er
03:13:23.05 Gravel
er
03:16:08.52 Gravel
er
03:16:09.28 Gravel
er
03:32:16.82 Gravel
er
03:33:16.06 SS

10



03:40:33.84

Gravel
er

04:03:11.63 Gravel
er

04:05:04.62 Gravel
er

04:19:40.64 Gravel
er

04:20:18.65 Gravel
er

04:26:30.91 Gravel
er

04:34:37.42 Gravel
er

04:44:00.94 Gravel
er

05:14:08.56 | 5 ovel

‘ |
=

Time Type City

03:25:10.04 Gravel

I |
=

Time Type City
02:54:36.49 Gravel
er
Time Type City
02:44:04.69 Gravel
er
02:47:02.48 Gravel
er
02:53:57.73 Gravel

11



er

02:56:44.48 | ~ e
er

03:06:43.76 | 5 4vel
er

03:09:24.26 | 5.0l

er

Time Type City
02:43:00.70 | 5ravel
er
02:48:29.73 Gravel
er
02:51:00.35 | 51avel
er
02:51:00.73 | 5rqvel
er
02:52:17.75 | Gravel
er
02:56:27.49 Gravel
er
02:56:32.49 | 5iavel
er
02:56:37.75 | 5ravel
er
03:02:47.76 | 5oavel
er
03:02:51.26 Gravel
er
03:07:57.01 Gravel
er
03:09:56.01 Gravel
er
03:15:38.81 Gravel
er
03:20:19.13 Gravel
er
03:21:13.78 | 5ravel
er
03:22:49.54 | 5ovel
er

12



03:23:20.86

Gravel
er

03:28:05.05 Gravel
er

03:28:24.06 | 5 avel
er

03:49:12.11 Gravel
er

03:59:17.86 Gravel
er

04:17:48.14 Gravel
er

04:19:10.40 | 50vel
er

04:27:54.44 Gravel
er

04:41:40.44 Gravel
er

04:44:0322 | 5000
er

05:01:09.75 | 5ravel
er

05:14:27.81 Gravel
er

05:53:20.91 Gravel

er

Time Type City
02:58:34.24 | 5ravel
er
03:13:23.05 | 5 avel
er
03:16:09.28 Gravel
er
04:05:04.62 Gravel
er
04:26:30.91 | 5ovel

13



er

04:34:37.42 | o
er
Time Type City
03:25:10.04 | 5 5 el

er

Time Type City
02:52:11.99 | Gravel
er
02:54:01.49 | 5 oval
er
02:55:31.74 Gravel
er
02:56:26.05 Gravel
er
03:07:56.02 | Gavel
er
03:12:19.28 Gravel
er
03:12:22.02 Gravel
er
03:13:33.02 Gravel
er
03:18:00.29 | 5 avel
er
03:19:32.55 | Gravel
er
03:26:55.07 Gravel
er
03:28:03.55 Gravel
er
03:28:18.55 Gravel

14



er

03:41:59.58

Gravel
er

03:50:45.84 Gravel
er

03:59:28.86 Gravel
er

04:02:08.61 | 5 al
er

04:39:32.93 Gravel
er

05:14:08.07 | 5rqvel

‘ |
| =

Time Type oy
04:05:05.87 SS
04:35:15.43 SS

Time

Type

City

03:23:53.54

15



16



Male 19 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time
1 7 MICHAEL RAY 02:44:04.69
2 3 EMERSON Cifuentes 02:47:02.48
3 5 ALEX HALLEMEIER 02:53:57.73
4 163 BRENDON WILMOTH 02:56:44.48
5 6 MASON HORANZY 03:06:43.76
6 9 JACOB SCHNELLER 03:09:24.26

Place Bib # Name Time
1 101 LUKE HALL | 02:43:00.70
2 100 DUSTIN GRE| 02:48:29.73
3 97 RAMIRO BEC 02:51:00.35
4 10 SAM ANDERY 02:51:00.73
5 19 RYAN HULSE 02:52:17.75
6 108 EVAN SMALL 02:56:27.49
7 106 LUIS QUIROZ 02:56:32.49
8 98 EVAN BYBEE 02:56:37.75
9 111 DAIN WISE | 03:02:47.76
10 103 JACK JARKO| 03:02:51.26
11 104 JOSUE OROZ 03:07:57.01
12 18 DOMINIC HO, 03:09:56.01
13 110 MITCHELL V/ 03:15:38.81
14 26 ASHLEY TAY| 03:20:19.13
15 12 JOEL CIFUEN 03:21:13.78
16 21 MATTHEW K¢ 03:22:49.54
17 13 ALEXANDER | 03:23:20.86
18 15 ANDREW GIN 03:28:05.05
19 22 LEONEL LOP, 03:28:24.06
20 1 JOSHUA BAIl| 03:49:12.11
21 107 RYNE RADIC| 03:59:17.86
22 102 ALEXANDER| 04:17:48.14
23 16 ALAN HICKEF 04:19:10.40
24 30 ANDREW YO| 04:27:54.44
25 24 JOSH RALEIC 04:41:40.44
26 160 MITCHELL Eji 04:44:03.22
27 99 EVAN FRANK 05:01:09.75
28 17 MICHAEL HIC 05:14:27.81
29 25 TIMOTHY SW 05:53:20.91

Male 40 - 49
Place Bib #
1 31
2 40
3 38
4 33
5 45
6 36
7 133
8 113
9 42
10 39
11 161
12 136
13 118
14 44
15 32
16 47
17 112
18 114
19 119
20 153
21 117
22 120
23 46
24 48






Name

Rob Bell

Ryan Mcmahan
Chad Hodges
Chad Cook
Chad Shanks
Jonathan Gardner
Joshua Stuewe
Aaron King
Manny Pena
Rylund Lewis
Chris Drummond
Rene Lucena
Aaron Vrbenec
David Quinn
Joseph Bogatko
Daniel Solorio
Shawn Geib
Brandon Morris
Stephen Walker
Andrew Million
Jason Tyler
Rodney Whaley
John Shears
Steven Sylke

Time

02:47:01.72
02:52:05.23
02:54:04.99
02:55:00.49
02:58:21.49
02:58:37.26
03:02:54.74
03:02:58.75
03:03:56.01
03:14:39.81
03:19:08.28
03:24:07.04
03:28:02.05
03:30:08.30
03:37:13.57
03:44:43.58
04:00:51.36
04:01:01.61
04:04:25.89
04:07:06.18
04:08:54.38
04:18:14.64
04:32:30.42
04:41:33.68

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib #
1 53
2 55
3 65
4 63
5 132
6 51
7 137
8 69
9 232
10 59
11 56
12 134
13 157
14 68
15 50
16 52
17 123
18 122
19 158

Name

Kindler Chase
Bryan Duvall
Christopher Siemens
Wb Sephus
Frank Jakofcich
Kelly Baustert
Todd Mcnaughton
Jason Waddell
Gabriel Taylor
Robert Patterson
Mike Ford

Rick Dyer
Stephen Clarke
Doug Trotter

Tim Ayers

Aaron Bayer
Travis Rhodes
John Krause
Tyson Echelle

Time

02:52:11.99
02:54:01.49
02:55:31.74
02:56:26.05
03:07:56.02
03:12:19.28
03:12:22.02
03:13:33.02
03:18:00.29
03:19:32.55
03:26:55.07
03:28:03.55
03:28:18.55
03:41:59.58
03:50:45.84
03:59:28.86
04:02:08.61
04:39:32.93
05:14:08.07

Male 60+
Place

N O ok~ O N =

Bib #
138
149
146
125
144
145
148






Male SS 19 - 29 Male SS 30 - 39

Name Time Place Bib # Name Time Place Bib # Name Time
Peter Erdoes | 03:07:55.53 1 71 Stephen L 04:41:17.70 1 72 Fabio Cal: 02:52:12.4
Lee Chapman |03:35:12.53

Kevin Smith 03:40:23.08

Ray Heck 03:40:59.83

Ken Stein 03:48:00.60

Stephen Miller |04:13:33.89

Mark Lingle 04:17:19.86







Male SS 40 - 49 Male SS 50 - 59 NB 40 - 4¢
Place Bib # Name Time Place

1 74 Alan White  |04:05:05.87 Place Bib # Name Time 1

2 73 Dave Easley 04:35:15.43 1 135 Sammy D{03:23:53.54







Female 19 - 29 Female 30 - 39
Bib # Name Time Place Bib # Name Time Place Bib # Name Time
70 BONNIE E 03:25:10.04 1 141 Gabrielle 103:12:14.52 1 83 Abby Shal 03:12:29.£
2 241 Perrin Dur 03:16:08.52 2 82 Corinna R/ 03:32:16.¢
3 128 Cheyenne 04:44:00.€




10




Female 40 - 49 Female 50 - 59 Female SS 30 - 39
Place Bib # Name Time Place Bib # Name Time Place Bib #

1 88 Amy Gam|02:58:34.24 1 91 Katherine |03:40:33.84 1 77

2 85 Sarah Bell 03:13:23.05 2 92 Marci Han 04:03:11.63

3 89 Staci Patt(03:16:09.28 3 94 Kim Toney 04:19:40.64

4 90 Lauren We 04:05:04.62 4 162 Suzanne [ 04:20:18.65

5 86 Libby Billir 04:26:30.91 5 93 Daphne Si05:14:08.56

6 84 Jacqui Ba(04:34:37.42

11




12




Name

Time

Casandra

03:33:16.C

13



14



G3 Medicine Park

Place | Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace
1 |LUKE HALL M: 1 GRAVELER 101 02:43:00.71 02:36
2 | MICHAEL RAY M: 2 GRAVELER 7 02:44:04.70 02:37
3 |ROB BELL M: 3 GRAVELER 31 02:47:01.73 02:40
4 |EMERSON CIFUENTES M: 4 GRAVELER 3 02:47:02.49 02:40
5 |DUSTIN GREEN M: 5 GRAVELER 100 02:48:29.74 02:41
6 |RAMIRO BECERRA M: 6 GRAVELER 97 02:51:00.36 02:44
7 | SAM ANDERSON M: 7 GRAVELER 10 02:51:00.74 02:44
8 |RYAN MCMAHAN M: 8 GRAVELER 40 02:52:05.23 02:45
9 | KINDLER CHASE M: 9 GRAVELER 53 02:52:12.00 02:45
10 | FABIO CALABRIA M: 10 S 72 02:52:12.49 02:45
11 | RYAN HULSEBERG M: 11 GRAVELER 19 02:52:17.76 02:45
12 | ALEX HALLEMEIER M: 12 GRAVELER 5 02:53:57.74 02:47
13 | BRYAN DUVALL M: 13 GRAVELER 55 02:54:01.50 02:47
14 | CHAD HODGES M: 14 GRAVELER 38 02:54:05.00 02:47
15 | RYAN DRUMMOND M: 15 GRAVELER 159 02:54:36.50 02:47
16 |CHAD COOK M: 16 GRAVELER 33 02:55:00.50 02:48
17 | CHRISTOPHER SIEMENS M: 17 GRAVELER 65 02:55:31.75 02:48
18 | WB SEPHUS M: 18 GRAVELER 63 02:56:26.06 02:49
19 |EVAN SMALL M: 19 GRAVELER 108 02:56:27.50 02:49
20 |LUIS QUIROZ M: 20 GRAVELER 106 02:56:32.50 02:49
21 |EVAN BYBEE M: 21 GRAVELER 98 02:56:37.76 02:49
22 |BRENDON WILMOTH M: 22 GRAVELER 163 02:56:44.49 02:49
23 | CHAD SHANKS M: 23 GRAVELER 45 02:58:21.50 02:51
24 | AMY GAMMELGARD F:1 GRAVELER 88 02:58:34.25 02:51
25 | JONATHAN GARDNER M: 24 GRAVELER 36 02:58:37.27 02:51
26 | DAIN WISE M: 25 GRAVELER 1M1 03:02:47.77 02:55
27 | JACK JARKO M: 26 GRAVELER 103 03:02:51.26 02:55
28 | JOSHUA STUEWE M: 27 GRAVELER 133 03:02:54.75 02:55
29 |AARONKING M: 28 GRAVELER 113 03:02:58.76 02:55
30 |MANNY PENA M: 29 GRAVELER 42 03:03:56.02 02:56
31 | MASON HORANZY M: 30 GRAVELER 6 03:06:43.77 02:59
32 |PETER ERDOES M: 31 GRAVELER 138 03:07:55.54 03:00
33 | FRANK JAKOFCICH M: 32 GRAVELER 132 03:07:56.03 03:00
34 | JOSUE OROZCO M: 33 GRAVELER 104 03:07:57.02 03:00
35 |JACOB SCHNELLER M: 34 GRAVELER 9 03:09:24.27 03:01
36 | DOMINIC HOANG M: 35 GRAVELER 18 03:09:56.02 03:02
37 | GABRIELLE HENRY F:2 GRAVELER 141 03:12:14.53 03:04
38 |KELLY BAUSTERT M: 36 GRAVELER 51 03:12:19.29 03:04
39 | TODD MCNAUGHTON M: 37 GRAVELER 137 03:12:22.03 03:04
40 |ABBY SHALEKBRISKI F: GRAVELER 83 03:12:29.53 03:04
41 | SARAH BELL F: GRAVELER 85 03:13:23.06 03:05
42 | JASON WADDELL M: 38 GRAVELER 69 03:13:33.02 03:05
43 |RYLUND LEWIS M: 39 GRAVELER 39 03:14:39.81 03:06
44 |MITCHELL VALENTINE M: 40 GRAVELER 110 03:15:38.82 03:07



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

PERRIN DUNCAN
STACI PATTON
GABRIEL TAYLOR
CHRIS DRUMMOND
ROBERT PATTERSON
ASHLEY TAYLOR
JOEL CIFUENTES
MATTHEW KORSTJENS
ALEXANDER RAY DIAZ
SAMMY DAVIDSON
RENE LUCENA
BONNIE BRANSON
MIKE FORD

AARON VRBENEC
RICK DYER

ANDREW GIN
STEPHEN CLARKE
LEONEL LOPES
DAVID QUINN
CORINNA REDARD
CASANDRA DICKERSON
LEE CHAPMAN
JOSEPH BOGATKO
KEVIN SMITH
KATHERINE ANDERSON
RAY HECK

DOUG TROTTER
DANIEL SOLORIO
KEN STEIN

JOSHUA BAILEY
TIMAYERS

RYNE RADICHEL
AARON BAYER
SHAWN GEIB
BRANDON MORRIS
TRAVIS RHODES
MARCI HAMBURGER
STEPHEN WALKER
LAUREN WADDELL
ALAN WHITE
ANDREW MILLION
JASON TYLER
STEPHEN MILLER
MARK LINGLE
ALEXANDER HERINK
RODNEY WHALEY
ALAN HICKERSON
KIM TONEY

F:5

F:6

141
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

S

255

50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
10
71
1

72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
12

MNEEEEEZFEENNENEZZEZEZEEZZEEEENZTEEOZEEEEEZE

GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
SS
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
SS
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
SS
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER

241
89
232
161
59
26
12
21
13
135
136
70
56
118
134
15
157
22
44
82
77
149
32
146
91
125
68
47
144
11
50
107
52
112
114
123
92
119
90
74
153
17
145
148
102
120
16
94

03:16:08.53
03:16:09.29
03:18:00.30
03:19:08.29
03:19:32.56
03:20:19.14
03:21:13.79
03:22:49.55
03:23:20.87
03:23:53.55
03:24:07.05
03:25:10.05
03:26:55.08
03:28:02.06
03:28:03.56
03:28:05.06
03:28:18.56
03:28:24.07
03:30:08.31
03:32:16.83
03:33:16.06
03:35:12.54
03:37:13.58
03:40:23.09
03:40:33.85
03:40:59.84
03:41:59.58
03:44:43.59
03:48:00.60
03:49:12.12
03:50:45.85
03:59:17.87
03:59:28.87
04:00:51.37
04:01:01.61
04:02:08.62
04:03:11.63
04:04:25.90
04:05:04.63
04:05:05.88
04:07:06.19
04:08:54.39
04:13:33.90
04:17:19.87
04:17:48.15
04:18:14.65
04:19:10.41
04:19:40.65

03:08
03:08
03:10
03:11
03:11
03:12
03:13
03:14
03:15
03:15
03:15
03:16
03:18
03:19
03:19
03:19
03:19
03:20
03:21
03:23
03:24
03:26
03:28
03:31
03:31
03:32
03:33
03:35
03:38
03:40
03:41
03:49
03:49
03:51
03:51
03:52
03:53
03:54
03:55
03:55
03:57
03:58
04:03
04:07
04:07
04:07
04:08
04:09



93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
DNF

SUZANNE DEVINNEY
LIBBY BILLINGS
ANDREW YOUNG
JOHN SHEARS
JACQUI BACK

DAVE EASLEY

JOHN KRAUSE
STEPHEN LEFAN
STEVEN SYLKE
JOSH RALEIGH
CHEYENNE DUNIGAN
MITCHELL EICHENAUER
EVAN FRANK

TYSON ECHELLE
DAPHNE SUMMERS
MICHAEL HICKEY
TIMOTHY SWONGER
JOHN LASORSA

EEEgmEEEOEEEEEDEEOm

13
14
80
81
15
82
83
84
85
86
16
87
88
89
17
90
91
92

GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
SS
GRAVELER
SS
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER

162
86
30
46
84
73
122
71
48
24
128
160
99
158
93
17
25
131

04:20:18.66
04:26:30.92
04:27:54.45
04:32:30.43
04:34:37.43
04:35:15.44
04:39:32.94
04:41:17.71
04:41:33.69
04:41:40.44
04:44:00.95
04:44:03.23
05:01:09.76
05:14:08.07
05:14:08.57
05:14:27.81
05:53:20.91
02:53:41.00

04:09
04:15
04:17
04:21
04:23
04:24
04:28
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:32
04:32
04:49
05:01
05:01
05:01
05:39
02:46



Speed

Division Rank

23.0mph
22.9mph
22.5mph
22.4mph
22.3mph
21.9mph
21.9mph
21.8mph
21.8mph
21.8mph
21.8mph
21.6mph
21.5mph
21.5mph
21.5mph
21.4mph
21.4mph
21.3mph
21.3mph
21.2mph
21.2mph
21.2mph
21.0mph
21.0mph
21.0mph
20.5mph
20.5mph
20.5mph
20.5mph
20.4mph
20.1mph
20.0mph
20.0mph
20.0mph
19.8mph
19.7mph
19.5mph
19.5mph
19.5mph
19.5mph
19.4mph
19.4mph
19.3mph
19.2mph

Overall Male

Overall Male:

Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male

Overall Male

Overall Male:

Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Femal
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Femal
Overall Male:
Overall Male:
Overall Femal
Overall Femal
Overall Male:
Overall Male:

Overall Male:

1
2

03
14
:5
16
07
18

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

e: 1
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
e:2
36
37
e:3
e 4
38
39
40

25
18
15
12

== =2 NDW D

25
18
15

12

A O 00 O

w



19.1mph Overall Female: 5

19.1mph Overall Female: 6
18.9mph Overall Male: 41
18.8mph Overall Male: 42
18.8mph Overall Male: 43
18.7mph Overall Male: 44
18.6mph Overall Male: 45
18.5mph Overall Male: 46
18.4mph Overall Male: 47
18.4mph Overall Male: 48
18.4mph Overall Male: 49
18.3mph Overall NB: 1
18.1mph Overall Male: 50
18.0mph Overall Male: 51
18.0mph Overall Male: 52
18.0mph Overall Male: 53
18.0mph Overall Male: 54
18.0mph Overall Male: 55
17.8mph Overall Male: 56
17.7mph Overall Female: 7
17.6mph Overall Female: 8
17.4mph Overall Male: 57
17.3mph Overall Male: 58
17.0mph Overall Male: 59
17.0mph Overall Female: 9
17.0mph Overall Male: 60
16.9mph Overall Male: 61
16.7mph Overall Male: 62
16.4mph Overall Male: 63
16.4mph Overall Male: 64
16.3mph Overall Male: 65
15.7mph Overall Male: 66
15.7mph Overall Male: 67
15.6mph Overall Male: 68
15.6mph Overall Male: 69
15.5mph Overall Male: 70
15.4mph Overall Female: 10
15.3mph Overall Male: 71
15.3mph Overall Female: 11
15.3mph Overall Male: 72
15.2mph Overall Male: 73
15.1mph Overall Male: 74
14.8mph Overall Male: 75
14.6mph Overall Male: 76
14.5mph Overall Male: 77
14.5mph Overall Male: 78
14.5mph Overall Male: 79

14.4mph Overall Female: 12



14.4mph Overall Female: 13
14.1mph Overall Female: 14
14.0mph Overall Male: 80
13.8mph Overall Male: 81
13.7mph Overall Female: 15
13.6mph Overall Male: 82
13.4mph Overall Male: 83
13.3mph Overall Male: 84
13.3mph Overall Male: 85
13.3mph Overall Male: 86
13.2mph Overall Female: 16
13.2mph Overall Male: 87
12.5mph Overall Male: 88
11.9mph Overall Male: 89
11.9mph Overall Female: 17
11.9mph Overall Male: 90
10.6mph Overall Male: 91

21.6mph




(x?2A Dawhiiclka

Place | Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # | Time Pace Speed
1 DEMSY CIFUENTES M: 1 GRAVELER 271 103:04:00.13 02:56 |20.3mph
2 |ROBBELL M: 2 GRAVELER 31 103:04:00.14 02:56 |20.3mph
3 | BRYAN DUVALL M: 3 GRAVELER 268 |03:08:06.39 03:00 |19.9mph
4 | JACOB SCHNELLER M: 4 GRAVELER 280 |03:08:07.64 03:00 |19.9mph
5 |EMERSON CIFUENTES M: 5 GRAVELER 3 103:08:28.13 03:01 |19.9mph
6 |MICHAEL RAY M: 6 GRAVELER 7 103:11:51.64 03:04 |19.5mph
7 |CHAD HODGES M: 7 GRAVELER 277 |03:11:51.64 03:04 |19.5mph
8 |KINDLER CHASE M: 8 GRAVELER 294 103:15:12.90 03:07 |19.2mph
9 | RYAN MCMAHAN M: 9 GRAVELER 40 103:19:50.92 03:12 |18.7mph
10 | RAMIRO BECERRA M: 10 GRAVELER 97 103:19:51.16 03:12 |18.7mph
11 |ROGER WHITHAM M: 11 GRAVELER 291 |03:21:20.14 03:13 |18.6mph
12 | ALEX HALLEMEIER M: 12 GRAVELER 284 103:21:20.17 03:13 |18.6mph
13 | AMY GAMMELGARD F:1 GRAVELER 88 03:22:48.93 03:15 |18.5mph
14 | JONATHAN GARDNER M: 13 GRAVELER 36 |03:22:49.17 03:15 |18.5mph
15 | RYAN HULSEBERG M: 14 GRAVELER 19 103:22:49.95 03:15 |18.5mph
16 | LANCE MILLER M: 15 GRAVELER 288 |03:22:50.43 03:15 |18.5mph
17 | MANNY PENA M: 16 GRAVELER 42 103:31:37.69 03:23 |17.7mph
18 | CHRISTOPHER SIEMENS M: 17 GRAVELER 65 |03:31:38.47 03:23 |17.7mph
19 | JAKE BURRIS M: 18 GRAVELER 275 |03:31:43.93 03:23 |17.7mph
20 |WB SEPHUS M: 19 GRAVELER 63 |03:38:22.46 03:29 |17.1mph
21 | DOMINIC HOANG M: 20 GRAVELER 18 103:38:23.46 03:29 |17.1mph
22 | GABRIELLE HENRY F:2 GRAVELER 141 03:45:50.49 03:37 |16.6mph
23 | GARY HAMER M: 21 GRAVELER 286 03:45:52.44 03:37 | 16.6mph
24 | ADAM VANDERBURG TULSA, OK M: 22 GRAVELER 283 103:45:52.47 03:37 |16.6mph
25 |JOSUE OROZCO M: 23 GRAVELER 104 |03:45:54.47 03:37 |16.6mph
26 | MASON HORANZY M: 24 GRAVELER 276 |03:49:48.97 03:40 |16.3mph
27 | TIMAYERS M: 25 GRAVELER 50 103:52:56.75 03:43 |16.1mph
28 | STEPHEN CLARKE M: 26 GRAVELER 157 |03:52:57.73 03:44 |16.1mph
29 |ASHLEY TAYLOR M: 27 GRAVELER 236 |03:52:58.45 03:44 |16.1mph
30 |GABRIEL TAYLOR M: 28 GRAVELER 232 103:54:31.98 03:45 |16.0mph
31 |MIKE FORD M: 29 GRAVELER 56 |03:54:53.50 03:45 |15.9mph
32 | AARON VRBENEC M: 30 GRAVELER 118 103:54:53.50 03:45 |15.9mph
33 |ANDREW GIN M: 31 GRAVELER 15 103:54:53.75 03:45 |15.9mph
34 | SCOTT RODEHAVER M: 32 GRAVELER 188 |03:57:27.48 03:48 |15.8mph
35 | PERRIN DUNCAN F:3 GRAVELER 241 |03:59:29.01 03:50 |15.6mph
36 |RYLUND LEWIS M: 33 GRAVELER 39 03:59:49.23 03:50 |15.6mph
37 | JOEL CIFUENTES M: 34 GRAVELER 12 1 04:00:31.74 03:51 |15.6mph
38 |ALEX JENNINGS F:4 GRAVELER 289 |04:02:41.73 03:53 |15.4mph
39 |AARON BAYER M: 35 GRAVELER 52 104:02:59.00 03:53 |15.4mph

40 | KEVIN SMITH M: 36 GRAVELER 146 |04:03:00.26 03:53 |15.4mph
41 | ROBERT BROWN M: 37 GRAVELER 285 |04:03:01.00 03:53 |15.4mph
42 | MATTHEW KORSTJENS M: 38 GRAVELER 21 104:04:49.25 03:55 |15.3mph
43 | BONNIE BRANSON 1 GRAVELER 70 |04:04:51.26 03:55 |15.3mph
44 | CORINNA REDARD F:5 GRAVELER 82 |04:05:02.24 03:55 |15.3mph
45 | CASANDRA DICKERSON F: 6 SS 77 04:05:12.01 03:55 |15.3mph
46 | FABIO CALABRIA M: 39 SS 72 04:05:12.26 03:55 |15.3mph
47 | TERESE MARTENS F:7 GRAVELER 282 04:06:27.51 03:56 |15.2mph
48 | KATHERINE ANDERSON F:8 GRAVELER 298 |04:06:28.50 03:56 |15.2mph
49 |DAVE EASLEY M: 40 SS 73 | 04:07:25.01 03:57 |15.1mph
50 |JAMES BANN M: 41 GRAVELER 164 |04:07:35.76 03:58 |15.1mph



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

DNF

DNF

DNF

BRAD WRIGHT
TRENT HICKEY

LEE CHAPMAN
GERALD PARKES
ROBERT PATTERSON
KEVIN KLAMMER
MARK FRIAS
DANIEL SOLORIO
STEVE STULCE
DOUG TROTTER
VAN TUBBS

JEFF ST. CLAIR
MARK LINGLE
MARCI HAMBURGER
LIBBY BILLINGS
ANDREW YOUNG
KEN STEIN
CHRISTINAHELMS
ANTONIO DELAVEGA
KIM TONEY
RODNEY WHALEY
JACQUI BACK

PAM GLENN

CLAY GRAHAM
JOSH RALEIGH
MICHAEL HOLMES
KIM HOLMES

CHAD COOK
KENNETH SMITH
KRISTOPHER KAHL

g EnEmEE Mg EEEEEEEEEEEZES

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

10
55
56
11

57
12
58
13
14
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER
GRAVELER

299
296
149
187
59
182
176
267
190
68
150
189
300
92
278
295
144
292
293
94
297
84
279
179
287
216
215
33
274
181

04:10:06.03
04:11:23.26
04:11:23.51
04:11:26.02
04:11:46.52
04:14:27.27
04:14:28.53
04:18:37.77
04:19:46.78
04:27:23.04
04:28:47.81
04:41:52.08
04:42:08.57
04:51:31.34
04:51:31.34
04:52:57.84
05:00:19.61
05:11:32.13
05:11:32.13
05:11:33.62
05:21:15.82
05:21:25.41
05:21:26.91
05:21:26.91
05:27:25.92
06:53:51.09
06:53:51.85
02:32:12.32
03:33:29.19
04:29:32.88

04:00
04:01
04:01
04:01
04:02
04:04
04:04
04:08
04:09
04:17
04:18
04:31
04:31
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:48
04:59
04:59
04:59
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:09
05:14
06:37
06:37
02:26
03:25
04:19

15.0mph
14.9mph
14.9mph
14.9mph
14.9mph
14.7mph
14.7mph
14.5mph
14.4mph
14.0mph
13.9mph
13.3mph
13.3mph
12.8mph
12.8mph
12.8mph
12.5mph
12.0mph
12.0mph
12.0mph
11.7mph
11.6mph
11.6mph
11.6mph
11.4mph
9.0mph
9.0mph
24.6mph
17.5mph
13.9mph






Division Rank

Overall Male: 1 25

Overall Male: 2 18 25
Overall Male: 3 15 18
Overall Male: 4 12 15
Overall Male: 5 10 12
Overall Male: 6 8 10
Overall Male: 7 6 8
Overall Male: 8 4 6
Overall Male: 9 3 4
Overall Male: 10 2 3
Overall Male: 11 1

Overall Male: 12 1

Overall Female: 1 1

Overall Male: 13

Overall Male: 14 2
Overall Male: 15

Overall Male: 16

Overall Male: 17 1

Overall Male: 18

Overall Male: 19

Overall Male: 20

Overall Female: 2

Overall Male: 21

Overall Male: 22

Overall Male: 23

Overall Male: 24

Overall Male: 25

Overall Male: 26

Overall Male: 27

Overall Male: 28

Overall Male: 29

Overall Male: 30

Overall Male: 31

Overall Male: 32

Overall Female: 3

Overall Male: 33

Overall Male: 34

Overall Female: 4

Overall Male: 35

Overall Male: 36

Overall Male: 37

Overall Male: 38

Overall NB: 1

Overall Female: 5

Overall Female: 6

Overall Male: 39

Overall Female: 7

Overall Female: 8

Overall Male: 40

Overall Male: 41




Overall Male: 42

Overall Male: 43

Overall Male: 44

Overall Male: 45

Overall Male: 46

Overall Male: 47

Overall Male: 48

Overall Male: 49

Overall Male: 50

Overall Male: 51

Overall Male: 52

Overall Male: 53

Overall Male: 54

Overall Female: 9

Overall Female: 10

Overall Male: 55

Overall Male: 56

Overall Female: 11

Overall Male: 57

Overall Female: 12

Overall Male: 58

Overall Female: 13

Overall Female: 14

Overall Male: 59

Overall Male: 60

Overall Male: 61

Overall Male: 62







G3 Medicine Park

Place Bib# Name Time Type City Place Bib# Name Time
1 101 LUKE HALL 02:43:00.70 Gravel 1 83 ABBY SHALEKBRISKI 03:12:29.52
er
2 7 MICHAEL RAY 02:44:04.69 Gravel 2 82 CORINNA REDARD 03:32:16.82
er
3 31 ROB BELL 02:47:01.72 Gravel 3 128 CHEYENNE DUNIGAN 04:44:00.94

er

Place Bib# |Name Time Type City Place |Bib# |Name Time
1 88 AMY GAMMELGARD 02:58:34.24 Gravel 1 31 ROB BELL 02:47:01.72
er
2 141 GABRIELLE HENRY 03:12:14.52 | 5avel 2 40 RYAN MCMAHAN 02:52:05.23
er
3 83 ABBY SHALEKBRISKI 03:12:29.52 | 5avel 3 38 CHAD HODGES 02:54:04.99

er

Place Bib# |Name Time Type City Place Bib# |Name Time
1 70 BONNIE BRANSON 03:25:10.04 | 55vel 1 88 AMY GAMMELGARD 02:58:34.24
er
2 85 SARAH BELL 03:13:23.05
3 89 STACI PATTON 03:16:09.28

Place Bib#
1 159

Name Time Type City
RYAN DRUMMOND 02:54:36.49

Gravel

| |
=

Place Bib# 'Name Time Type City
1 7 MICHAEL RAY 02:44:04.69 Gravel
er
2 3 EMERSON 02:47:02.48 | Gravel
CIFUENTES er
3 5 ALEX HALLEMEIER 02:53:57.73

Gravel

er

Place Bib# | Name Time Type City
1 141 GABRIELLE HENRY 03:12:14.52 Gravel
er
2 241 PERRIN DUNCAN 03:16:08.52 Gravel

er

NB 40 - 49
Place Bib# |Name Time
1 70 BONNIE BRANSON 03:25:10.04

Male 50 - 59
Place Bib# |Name Time
1 53 KINDLER CHASE 02:52:11.99
2 55 BRYAN DUVALL 02:54:01.49
3 65 CHRISTOPHER 02:55:31.74
SIEMENS

Female 50 - 59

Place Bib# |Name Time




Place Bib# | Name Time Type City
1 101 LUKE HALL 02:43:00.70 Gravel
er
2 100 DUSTIN GREEN 02:48:29.73 Gravel
er
3 97 RAMIRO BECERRA 02:51:00.35 Gravel

er

03:40:33.84

KATHERINE

ANDERSON
2 92 MARCI HAMBURGER 04:03:11.63
3 94 KIM TONEY 04:19:40.64

Male 60+

Place Bib# |Name Time
1 138 PETER ERDOES 03:07:55.53
2 149 LEE CHAPMAN 03:35:12.53
3 146 KEVIN SMITH 03:40:23.08

G3 Medicine Park

Place Bib# | Name Time Type City
1 72 FABIO CALABRIA 02:52:12.48 | SS
2 135 SAMMY DAVIDSON 03:23:53.54 | SS
3 74 ALAN WHITE 04:05:05.87 | SS

Place Bib# | Name Time Type City
1 77 CASANDRA 03:33:16.06 |SS
DICKERSON

Place Bib#
1 71

Name
STEPHEN LEFAN

Time Type City
04:41:17.70 |SS

Place Bib#
1 72

Name
FABIO CALABRIA

Time Type City
02:52:12.48 |SS

Place Bib# 'Name Time Type City
1 77 CASANDRA 03:33:16.06 | SS
DICKERSON

Place Bib# | Name Time Type City
1 74 ALAN WHITE 04:05:05.87 |SS
2 73 DAVE EASLEY 04:35:15.43 |SS

I\)|



Place

Bib #

Name

Time

Type

City

135

SAMMY DAVIDSON

03:23:53.54

SS




Type City

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Type City

Gravel
er
Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Type City

Gravel

er

Gravel
er

Gravel

er

Type City

Gravel
er

Type City

Gravel

Gravel

er

Type City




Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Type City

Gravel

er

Gravel

er

Gravel

er







Last Name First Nam¢ Bib
Aguilera |Michele
Alldredge | Steve
Anderson | Sam
Anderson | Katherine
Andrews |Jacob
Ayers Tim
Back Jacqui
Bailey Joshua
Bailey Halley
Bann James
Baustert |Kelly
Bayer Aaron

Becerra |Ramiro
Bell Rob
Bell Sarah
Bickell Sue
Billings | Libby

Bingham | Michelle
Bogatko |Joseph
Branson |Bonnie
Brown Robert

Bybee Evan
Calabria | Fabio
Call Dan

Call Patsy

Castricone Benjamin
Castricone Benjamin
Chapman | Lee
Chase Kindler
Christian |Ryan

95
49
10
91
192
50
84
11

51
52

31
85
193
86
194
32
70

72

149 Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 60 and Up

53
1

Category I Waiver - T/ License St USAC Lic¢ USAC Cat Age on 12 Emergenc Emergenc Team City

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Women Ages 60 and Up

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 50 - 59
Individual Entry - 11/ Active 529973
Individual Entry - 11/Z Expired 602294

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - 30 Mile Gran Fondo

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 50 - 59
Individual Entry - 11/Z Expired 602670
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 412854

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Women Ages 30 - 39

Individual |JB

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 50 - 59
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 50 - 59
Individual Entry - 11/Z Expired 572234
Individual Entry - 11/ Expired 252928

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Women Ages 40 - 49
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - 30 Mile Gran Fondo
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Women Ages 40 - 49
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - 30 Mile Gran Fondo

Individual Entry - 11/Z Expired 402887

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Non-Binary Ages 40 - 49

Individual Rb Active 657311
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 30 - 39
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 498261
Individual | Dc

Individual | Pc

Individual |BC

The G3 Gravel Series T-Shirt - Unisex L

Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 156016
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 19 - 29

62 Grace Tow (405) 384-0488 Oklahoma
51 Melissa all (580) 698- Base cam|Lawton
33/ Joe Ander|(918) 510- OKC Velo Tulsa

50 Pat Ander: (250) 754-7920 Tulsa

37 |Heather Ai (405) 823-5140 Tuttle

59 Louise Wr. (405) 549-2154 Oklahoma
49 Stephen B (918) 606- Pandemor Tulsa

37 Carrie Bail (918) 694- Loan Cat | Choctaw
38 Ken Lewis (580) 436-9811 Choctaw
55 Jodie Bani (316) 516-3117 Wichita
50 Amy Baus (405) 245-5746 Yukon

51| Kerri Baye (405) 550-2505 Edmond
33 Pedro Bec (405) 595- DNA Racir Oklahoma
40 Sarah Bell (405) 229- DNA Racir Oklahoma
48 Rob Bell (405) 488- DNA Racit Oklahoma
60| Tom bicke| (405) 880-5760 Perkins
43 Taylor Pail (918) 704-3488 Tulsa

54| Rick Bingt (405) 226-6819 Oklahoma
45 Carol Bog: (918) 261- Team Sou| Tulsa
48|John Bran (405) 474- Champion EDMOND
39 Ashley brc (479) 652- Walmart/B Fort Smith

54 |Sadi Owic|(720) 234- Sconed C) Tulsa
21 Paul Chris (405) 747-5135

35 EMS 911 DNA RAC| Oklahoma
37 Casandra | (509) 301- Calabria F tulsa
63| Patsy Call|(918) 521-7961 Sapulpa
70| DannCall |(918) 409-2632 Sapulpa
55 /Jenn Cast (580) 704-3143 Lawton
55/Jenn Cast (580) 704-3143 Lawton
62 Joanna Ct (405) 933-8136 Norman
(720)
(405)

Stillwater



CHRONIS SHELLY

Chyzy Ryan
Chyzy Ryan
Cifuentes  Demsy
Cifuentes  [Emerson
Cifuentes | Joel
Clarke David
Clarke Stephen
Clarke David
Cook Chad
Cordes | Steve
Culhane |Rose
Damron |Jon
Damron |Jon
Daves Liz
Davis Jimmy
Determan|Jason
Diaz Alexander
Dickerson|Casandra
Ditty Megan
Downing |Shawn
Drummon(Aubrey
Duensing |Kelsey
Duncan |Perrin
DuVall Bryan
Easley |Dave
Echelle |Tyson
ellis ryan
Farris Robert
Flegler |Evan
Fletcher |Zachary

w

33
34
87

54

13

81

79

80

55

73

35
76

Individual Sc

Individual |Rc Active 590990 5
The G3 Gravel Serie¢ Active 590990 5
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 563416 1
Individual Entry - 11/ Active 563415 1
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 575696 4
Individual |Dc Expired 603481 4
Individual |SC Expired 7070 3
The G3 Gravel Serie¢ Expired 603481 4
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 539668 1
Individual Entry - 11/ Expired 487134 5
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Women Ages 40 - 49
Donate to The G3 Gravel Series - Donation

Individual |Jd

Individual |LD

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 50 - 59
Individual |Jd

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 30 - 39
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 397724 2
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Women Ages 30 - 39
The G3 Gi Sd

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Women Ages 19 - 29
Individual |KD

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Women Ages 19 - 29
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 50919 1

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Singlespeed - Men Ages
Individual | TE

Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 284755 5
Individual Entry - 11/ Active 12581 5
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 19 - 29
Individual | ZF

63 RAY CHR
41 Brooke CF
41 |Brooke Ct
21 | Javier Cifu
29 Javier Cifu
31 | Javier CifL
79 Don Clark
54 Mary Clarl
79 Don Clark
41 Gayla coo
49 Angela Cc
42 Gary Culh
43 Tiffany Da
43| Tiffany Da

918
918
918
405
405
405
469
405
469
405
580
580
405
405

625-1617 SAPULPA
724 Phat Tire F Edmond
724- Phat Tire F Edmond
922- DNA Racit Bethany
922- DNA Racir Bethany
922- Brick Squ¢ Bethany
955- Stillwater | Frisco
612-0157 Stillwater
955- Stillwater | Frisco
420- BIKE LAB|Oklahoma
512- Neighborh Lawton
713-9250 Oklahoma
476-4281 okc
476-4281 okc

60 Susan Hill (405) 664- Off Cambe Choctaw
56 | Cari Davis (405) 301- gravelujah Oklahoma
54| Stephanie (405) 761-9596 Oklahoma
35 Shiela Dia 40580070 Cebu Cycl Guthrie
33 Fabio Cal¢ (805) 708- Isocentric | Tulsa

A~~~ o~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~
~— v  ~— —  ~—  ~—  —  ~— —  ~—  ~—  ~—  ~—  ~—~  ~  ~

38 Michael Di(918) 760-1223 Tulsa

49 Ashley Do (405) 830-0141 Edmond
22| Chris Drur| (405) 473-1510 Moore

35 Diego Nav (217) 480-7968 Stillwater
29 Ann-Clore| (405) 410- The Feed | The Villagt
52 Matt Lane|(918) 801- SENTIR R Jenks

45 Stephanie (225) 278-0189 Oklahoma
52 Amelia Tig (512) 550-8934 Norman
45|andrea elli (405) 201-1686 okc

66  Stephanie| (405) 202- Major Tayl Norman
21|Jeannine | (405) 742-7179 Stillwater
27 | Emily Nun|(918) 693-6251 Steamboa



Ford Mike
Frias Mark
Frias Mark
Frias Mark
Gammelg: Amy
Gann James
Garcia Luis
Gardner | Jonathan
Gentry | Tyler
Gin Andrew
Glenn Pam
Goodwin |Austin
Graham |Clay
Hall Luke

Hallemeiel Alex
Hamburge Marci
Hickerson Alan

Hickey |Michael
hickey trent
Hoang Dominic
Hodges |Chad
Holmes |Michael
Holmes |Kim
Horanzy |Mason
Hulseberg Ryan
Jarko Jack
Jernigan |Skip
Johnson Nathan
Journell |Daniel
Kahl Kristopher
klammer | kevin

56

88

36
14
15
96
37

92
16
17
57
18
38

147

20

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 50 - 59

Donate to The G3 Gr|Active 133266
Individual | Mf Active 133266
The G3 Gravel Serie¢ Active 133266
Individual Entry - 11/ Active 614078
Individual jg Expired 400638
Individual |LG

Individual Entry - 11/ Active 662279

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 30 - 39
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 30 - 39
Individual Entry - 11/ Active 520208
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 40 - 49
Individual | CG

Individual |LH Expired
Individual Entry - 11/Z Expired

434125
668019

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Women Ages 50 - 59

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 30 - 39
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 30 - 39
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 50 - 59
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 30 - 39

Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 175928
Individual |MH

Individual |kH

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 19 - 29
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 519998
Individual Entry - 11/ Active 484461

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 60 and Up

Individual |NJ
Individual Entry - 11/2 Expired 460777
Individual |KK Active 482192
Individual |Kk

(¢ AIDND OO O

w

606- BLN Blanchard
644- Tulsa Bicy Bixby
644- Tulsa Bicy Bixby
644- Tulsa Bicy Bixby
40 Sandy Gal (760) 445- Monarch F Tulsa
52 Mary Gani (918) 479- Alejandro'{ Glenpool
51 |Isaura Gal (864) 517-6621 Collinsville
43 Jilian Garc 40550378 OKC Velo| Edmond
34 Cassie Ge (405) 920-8099 Edmond
34 Lisa Gin 405-640-3191 Oklahoma
66 Pam Gleni (918) 406- Pandemor Jenks
41 Desiree G (405) 517-9393 Guthrie
61| Myra Grat (316) 239-5050 Rogers
36 Heather S (870) 880- Rodeo Lat Springdale
26 | Leah Gast (405) 596- Neighborh Oklahoma
53| Phil hambi (918) 271- Pandemor Tulsa
37 Devery Hi((901) 921- Staplegun Oklahoma

(918)

(405)

(405)

(405)

51 |Bridget Fo (580
52| Angela Fri (774
52| Angela Fri (774
52| Angela Fri| (774
(
(

~— S~ ~—  ~—

33 Holly Hick((918) 849-3239 Broken Ari
58 JANET HI( (405) 431- Dutch flye| YUKON
38 Julie Hoar (405) 503-5890 Oklahoma
46| Amie Hod( (405) 401- DNA Racif Moore

56 Kimberly I (405) 564-4767 Stillwater
48 Michael H(405-269-4824 Stillwater
27 Bob horan (580) 618-7241 Sulphur

36 Bryan Hul¢(405) 361- DNA Racir Norman
38 Hillary Jarl (405) 388- Off Cambe Edmond
70/ Rachel Mt (615) 478-1680 Broken Ari
48 Jennifer P (580) 583- Johnsonai Lawton
35| Aisha Joui (928) 533-5557 Oklahoma
65 Sean Kahl (918) 852-9454 Tulsa
(918)

18
68 julia klamr (918) 527- Bicycles o|tulsa



klammer | kevin
Koerner |Bryan
Korstjens | Matthew
LeFan Stephen
Lewis Rylund
Lingle Mark
Lopes Leonel
Martens |Terese

McAdams|Jared
McCall |Joyce
McKenzie | Emily
McMahan|Ryan

McMichae Shawn
Mears Ricky
Miller Stephen
Miller Stephen
Mitro Joseph
Moritz Thomas
Nateras |Carmen
Navarro |Diego
Navarro |Diego
Nunan Emily
Orozco |JosuA®
Parkes |Gerald

Patterson | Robert
Patterson | Robert
Patterson | Robert
Patton Staci
PeAxa |Manny
Penningto| Darrell
Perez Thomas

21
71
39
148
22
78
195
196

40
41

145

58

23
197

59

89
42
43

The G3 Gravel Series T-Shirt - Unisex M

Individual BK

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 30 - 39
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Singlespeed - Men Ages
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 40 - 49
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 60 and Up

Individual Entry - 11/ Expired 563414 4
Individual Entry - 11/2 Pending 605531 4
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - 30 Mile Gran Fondo
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 607350 5
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 650725 5
Individual Entry - 11/Z Expired 376323 5
Individual Entry - 11/ Expired 551446 4
Individual |RM

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 60 and Up
The G3 Gi SM

Individual Entry - 11/ Expired 357347 4
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 404619 2
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - 30 Mile Gran Fondo
Individual | DN

The G3 Gi DN

Individual EN

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 30 - 39
Individual |GP

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 50 - 59

The G3 Gravel Series T-Shirt - Unisex L

The G3 Gravel Series T-Shirt - Unisex M

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Women Ages 40 - 49
Individual Entry - 11/ Active 512822 4
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 658655 5

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 40 - 49

68 julia klamr (918) 527- Bicycles o|tulsa

39
38
29
43
70
32
18
41
52
34
41
41
43

60 Jennifer M (405) 659- BLN
60 Jennifer M (405) 659- BLN

52

Christine ¥ (630) 291-7412
Emily Boyi (620) 491- Team Stay Oklahoma

Norman

Ruth LeFa (918) 261-4034 Oklahoma
Arcadia Te/ (918) 720- Team Sou| Tulsa
Rhonda 405) 534-2712 Oklahoma

Javier Cify (405) 922- Brick Squé¢ Bethany
Candace I (254) 652-4367 Hewitt
Amy McAc (405) 627-0390 Arcadia
Mike McCi: (405) 226- Off Cambe Oklahoma

Sandy / Je (580) 332- Team Brav Ada
Kristin Mei (918) 766-4487 Jenks
Norman

Norman
Kelly Mitrc (405) 818- Bike Lab - Mustang

38 Thomas N (708) 945- Team Tope Tulsa

45
35
35

26| Zach Fletc (214) 609-4283

Daniel Sol (918) 697- TULSA WI Tulsa
Kelsey Du (630) 945- Merman F| Stillwater

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
Jonathan [ (918) 812- Team Sou Tulsa
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
Kelsey Du (630) 945- Merman F| Stillwater

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
Nikole Mcl (405) 919- Dna Racin Newalla
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Tulsa

34 | Javier Cify 40292250 Brick Squé Bethany
60 Tina Hayd (518) 369- CBRC/DF(Schenecte

55| Susie Patt (405) 826-7088 Oklahoma
55 Susie Patt (405) 826-7088 Oklahoma
55 Susie Patt (405) 826-7088 Oklahoma
40 Jody Pattc (405) 640-8021 Edmond
45 Patty Pen¢ (432) 250- Abundant | Edmond
44 Julie Penn (479) 761-3661 Tulsa

43 Amy Pere: (405) 606- Ti Moto | Guthrie



Pickle
Quinn
Radichel
Raleigh
Ramsey
Ray

Ray

Ray

Ray
Redard

Mike 198
David 44
Ryne

Josh 24
Zac 60
Michael 7
Ray

Ray

Ray

Corinna 82

Rodehave Scott

Rodiger | Anthony 61
Rohlfing |Henry 8
Sanchez Ernesto 62
Schneller |Jacob 9
Sephus Wb 63
ShalekBris Abby 83
Shanks |Chad 45
Shanks | Shannon 64
Shears John 46
Shelton |Jacob

Siemens | Christophe 65
Smith Kenneth 66
SMITH | KEVIN 146
SMITH | KEVIN

Solorio | Daniel 47
Solorio | Daniel

Solorio | Daniel

St Clair | Jeff

Stein Ken 144

Stephens Kris

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - 30 Mile Gran Fondo

Individual Entry - 11/ Active 526077
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 634880
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 30 - 39
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 50 - 59
Individual Entry - 11/Z Expired 566017
The G3 Gravel Series T-Shirt - Unisex L

The G3 Gravel Series T-Shirt - Unisex M

The G3 GiIRR

Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 548888
Individual | SR Active 285804
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 50 - 59
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 19 - 29
Individual Entry - 11/ Active 337600
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 643382
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 50 - 59
Individual Entry - 11/ Expired 544165
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 188366
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 50 - 59
Individual Entry - 11/ Active 334972

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - 30 Mile Gran Fondo

Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 304107
Individual Entry - 11/ Active 410397
Individual |KS

Individual |KS

Individual Entry - 11/ Active 528442
The G3 Gravel SeriegActive 528442
The G3 Gi Ds Active 528442
Individual |Js Active 218949

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 60 and Up

Individual KS Expired 502894

N

(O RN RN RN

65| Kathy How (620) 474-3661 Edmond
42 Vicki Kins¢ (918) 633- Team Top¢ Sand Spril
30 Candice R (405) 250- Team Staf Yukon

37 Megan Ra (918) 955-7329 Claremore
50 Diane Rar (817) 983- Black Cat Bella Viste

23|Joy Ray |(405) 612- Capitol Cc THE VILL/
45| Abbey (405) 202-4597 MWC
45| Abbey (405) 202-4597 MWC
45 Abbey ( MWC
36 Indrek Re((918) 605- SENTIR R Tulsa

1
1

)

)

)

)

)

405) 202-4597

)

57 Scott and | (918) 809- Tulsa Whe Tulsa
)
)
)

(
55/ Karla Rodi (580) 656-6762 Marlow
23 |Richard R((405) 880- Capitol Cc Stillwater
52| Ernesto Si (405) 249-2592 Oklahoma
19|John Schr|(913) 944-1105 Overland |

51| Meredith E 40592465/ Neighborh Okc

31 Robert Bie (208) 731-1219 Goldsboro
44 Sarah She (918) 949- Neighborh Norman
59| Andrea St (405) 615-4016 Edmond
49 Denice Ch (580) 763- Off Cambe Edmond
43 Lynn Shell (903) 654- Team War Norman
51| Melissa Si|(918) 557- Team Top¢ Tulsa

57 Sarah Day (918) 899- Team Sou Tulsa

60 TYLEEN £ (918) 619- Air Assura Tulsa

60 TYLEEN £ (918) 619- Air Assura Tulsa

46| GABY NA' (918) 697- TULSA WI TULSA
46| GABY NA' (918) 697- TULSA WI TULSA
46| GABY NA' (918) 697- TULSA WI TULSA
52 Jaren (918) 933- Phat Tire |Sperry

69 Loren Stei (405) 615-2979 Oklahoma
37 Amber Ste (405) 664- Asnaquer | Oklahoma



Stewart
Stulce
Summers
Swonger
Sylke
Taylor
Thomas
Thorp
Toney
Trotter
Tubbs
Tyler
Usler
Vile
Vrbenec
Waddell
Waddell
Wall
Warming
Whaley
Whaley
White
Wise
Wise
Wise
Wood
Wright
Wright
Young
Zimmer
Zimmer

Shelly
Steve
Daphne
Timothy
Steven
Ashley
Ken
Nick
Kim
Doug
Van
Jason
Chris
Alice
Aaron
Jason
Lauren
Jillian
Daniel
Sandra
Rodney
Alan
Nathan
Dain
Nathan
Seth
Ashley
Ashley
Andrew
George
Tabitha

199

93
25
48
26
67
27
94
68
150

28
200

69
90
201
29

74

75

30
202
203

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - 30 Mile Gran Fondo
Individual |SS

Individual Entry - 11/Z Expired 485166 4
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 30 - 39
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 40 - 49
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 30 - 39
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 50 - 59
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 30 - 39
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Women Ages 50 - 59
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 50 - 59
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 60 and Up
The G3 Gi jt

Individual Entry - 11/ Expired 656826 5
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - 30 Mile Gran Fondo
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 752557 5
Individual Entry - 11/Z Active 110309 1
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Women Ages 40 - 49
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - 30 Mile Gran Fondo
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 30 - 39
Individual | SW

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 40 - 49
Individual Entry - 11/Z Expired 328308 4
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - 30 Mile Gran Fondo
Individual Entry - 11/Z Expired 646304 5
The G3 Gravel Series T-Shirt - Unisex XL

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Singlespeed - Men Ages
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - 30 Mile Gran Fondo
The G3 Gi Aw

Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - Men Ages 30 - 39
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - 30 Mile Gran Fondo
Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - 30 Mile Gran Fondo

51|Donna Ste (580) 467-1099 Yukon
62 Amanda S (405) 206- Phat Tire E EDMOND
58 Jim Sumrr (405) 517- Daphne &{Norman

33| Kailyn Sw¢ 40559096 Guthrie
40 Maggie Sy (405) 694-5533 Oklahoma
33 Melissa W (719) 250-0211 Oklahoma

(719)
51/405-702-2 (405) 651- Red Collai Oklahoma
33/ Anna Thor (405) 780-0438 Stillwater
60 Mike Tone (405) 496- Off Cambe Edmond
53| Barb Trott( (405) 625- BLN OKLAHON
66 Beth McGi (316) 461- Cleos' Ra¢ Winfield

43 Amber Tyl 405-816-8146 BETHANY
35/ Jane Usle| 40128659/NERO Warwick
40 David Wre (405) 464-0777 Norman

47 Jami Vrbe| (405) 226- Phat Tire F Edmond
50 |Lauren Ei( (580) 678- Size Large Oklahoma

41 Jason Wa (405) 826-0818 Oklahoma
42 Nick Wall | (405) 535-7073 Moore

35| Claire Wat (405) 863- Ozempic |Norman
55|Clay Whal (915) 491-3978 Shawnee
47 Melissa M (580) 450-0655 Medicine F

(405)

(580)

(405)

(405)

(405)

(915)

(580)
49 Jennifer W (405) 388- The Grave Edmond
39| Shelly (918) 810-7855 Tulsa
38 | Kristine wi (620) 660- OZMPC R Edmond
(918)
(404)
(405)
(405)
(913)
(405)
(405)

39 Shelly 918) 810-7855 Tulsa

44 | Ariel Ross (404) 275- District Bic Stillwater
46| Amanda V| (405) 474-4122 Norman
46|Amanda V| (405) 474-4122 Norman

34 Rachel Mc (913) 827- CHEROKI Tahlequah
40 Tabitha Zir (405) 332-6972 Stillwater
41 George Zil (405) 332-6972 Stillwater



Zimmer | Felix 204 | Individual Entry - 11/2/2024 - 30 Mile Gran Fondo 15 George Zii (405) 332-6972 Stillwater



State
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Email

plantpeac
alldredge.
anderson.:
keanders1
Jandrews(
timingila@
jacquijbacl
jbailey221
mycomet8
jim.bann@
kbaustert«
bayer73@
ramirobec:
rob.bell @I
rob.bell @I
happy504:
libby @elot
bnbookgui
joe.bogatk
bbranson€
avenewm
evan@cay
fabiocalab
dannyrayc
lilpnut54 @
blcastricor
blcastricor
leechapm:
kindler@g
ryan.christ
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OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
TX
OK
X
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
CcO

shelly@re
ryanchyzy
ryanchyzy
Cifuentesc
Cifuentesc
Cifuentesc
davetw1@
stephen.cl
davetw1 @
CcCcook83@
boomersig
rose.culha
jdam405@
jdam405@
edaves@c
davis8768
jason.dete
lexdiaz.laz
Dickerson
meganditty
shwndowr
aubreydru
kjoyduens
perrinclore
bryanvduv
easleydav
echelletys
strataocu¢
yetiman58
evanflegle
zachary.fle

_— et e e e e e D e e A

N
o
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OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
AR
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

ford86844
kona26 @t
kona26 @t
kona26 @t
amygamm
jgann51@
jlgarcit @c
Jonathang
gentrygj12
atgin@my
pdaglennc
bradleyau
claygrahar
prehall06¢
alhallemei
Marcihaml
A.hickersc
hickey45
hickeycars
dhoangft@
chadhodgq
michael.hc
kimtoscan
Flamablefi
ryan.hulse
jackjarko©
skipcrna@
nathan.m.|
danieljourr
kriskahl59
wigglepick

_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_LO"_L
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OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
TX
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
NY
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

wigglepick
Bryankoer
mattkorstje
stephen.r.|
rylund.lew
lingle8 @1
Cifuentesc
phmartens
jared.mcac
momonsai
e_mckenz
flyinryan5-
shawn@a|
mears.rick
slmiller5@
similler5@
jmitro200C
tmoritz@g
dnlsolorio-
digsnavarr
digsnavarr
enunan @
Cifuentesc
gsparkes1
rpatt1969¢
rpatt1969¢
rpatt1969¢
stacig@m
mannypen
Darrellwpy:
thomaslee
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OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS
OK
NC
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

hyperbikec
david.dq.q
ryneradich
jraleighdey
zdramsey!«
michaelmr
Crayt79@
Crayt79@
Crayt79@
corinna.re
rodehaver
anthony_r
henryronhlfi
esanchez\
Jacobschr
wbsephus
abbybie.bi
bikegeek4
Sshanks2(
shearslaw
whatwoulc
siemensck

K.SMITH8
K.SMITH8
dnlsolorio-
dnlsolorio-
dnlsolorio-
Jstclair49¢
kmstein65
kesteban.’

_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_LI\)_L_L_L_L_L_L_L
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OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS
OK
RI

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

sstew73.s:
sastulce@
ddsummel
timothyswi
steven.syl|
ashleymile
kenazthon
nick.james
ktoney123
john_trotte
fh4health @
jason.tyler
cusler516¢
alicevile84
aaron.vrbe
jason_wac
laurenlu18
jcap5500¢
dbw785@
lilcowgyrlé
Whaleyroc
irishalanwi|
Wise85gu
Dainwise
Wise85gu
sethwood¢
Dudewith¢
Dudewithc
andrew99
Gzimmer(
Gzimmer(

B S e D T N U e U SRS S U S W R S R S e e R N D= Y= U e U SRS W S W R U G W S e S S e e Y
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OK

Gzimmer(
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